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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot S Tot S Tot Total
1|ITA ltaly 1 1 2 4 1 3 5 2 4 3 9 1
2| GER Germany 1 2 3 6 1 1 2 2 3 7 2
3| RUS Russian Federation 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 5 3
4 |UKR Ukraine 2 1 3 1 2 2 4 4
5|NED Netherlands 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 =5
6 | DEN Denmark 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 =5
6 | BEL Belgium 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 =5
8| SLO Slovenia 1 2 1 1 2 =8
9 [HUN Hungary 1 1 1 1 =10
10 | GEO Georgia 1 1 1 1 2 2 =8
11 | SWE Sweden 1 1 1 1 =10
11 |FRA France 1 1 1 1 =10
13 |POL Poland 1 1 1 =10
Total: 8 8 8 24 6 6 18 14 14 14 42
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sat 28 Feb | GOLD IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR Ukraine
SILVER MANDIA Massimiliano ITA ltaly
BRONZE | WIESER Felix GER Germany
Recurve Women Sat 28 Feb | GOLD HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER Germany
SILVER NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia
BRONZE | UNRUH Lisa GER Germany
Recurve Junior Men Sat 28 Feb | GOLD MAKHNENKO Artem RUS Russian Federation
SILVER | WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER Germany
BRONZE |RUDOW Marc GER Germany
Recurve Junior Women Sat 28 Feb | GOLD HNYP Solomiya UKR Ukraine
SILVER BAUER Katharina GER Germany
BRONZE | ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ltaly
Compound Men Sat 28 Feb | GOLD PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly
SILVER HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
BRONZE | SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands
Compound Women Sat 28 Feb | GOLD PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium
SILVER | AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russian Federation
BRONZE | ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA ltaly
Compound Junior Men Sat 28 Feb | GOLD OROSZ Viktor HUN Hungary
SILVER BORGSTROM Hampus SWE Sweden
BRONZE | DOMANSKI Renaud BEL Belgium
Compound Junior Women Sat 28 Feb | GOLD SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN Denmark
SILVER MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena BEL Belgium
BRONZE | SHKOLNA Mariya UKR Ukraine
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Men Team

Sat 28 Feb

GOLD

VAN DER VEN Rick
VAN DEN BERG Sjef

VAN TONGEREN Jan

NED

Netherlands

SILVER

MANDIA Massimiliano

FISSORE Matteo

MORELLO Marco

ITA

Italy

BRONZE

KOZHIN Alexander
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair

NIKOLAEV Alexey

RUS

Russian Federation

Recurve Women Team

Sat 28 Feb

GOLD

UNRUH Lisa

HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika

WINTER Karina

GER

Germany

SILVER

LOBZHENIDZE Yulia

ESEBUA Kristine

NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

GEO

Georgia

BRONZE

MAMMI Giulia

MERCURI Manuela

REBAGLIATI Chiara

ITA

Italy

Recurve Junior Men Team

Sat 28 Feb

GOLD

MAKHNENKO Artem
BATOEYV Zhargal

POPOV Vitalii

RUS

Russian Federation

SILVER

PASQUALUCCI David
BELLI Yuri

MONEGO Andrea

ITA

Italy

BRONZE

STRAJHAR Gasper
BIZJAK Rok

RAVNIKAR Ziga

SLO

Slovenia
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Junior Women Team

Sat 28 Feb

GOLD

ANDREOLI Tatiana
GIACCHERI Tanya

SPERA Loredana

ITA

Italy

SILVER

DAMBAEVA Zhibzema
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana

MYLNIKOVA Valeria

RUS

Russian Federation

BRONZE

ZYZANSKA Sylwia
FARASIEWICZ Karolina

SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena

POL

Poland

Compound Men Team

Sat 28 Feb

GOLD

SCHLOESSER Mike

ELZINGA Peter

BLEYENDAAL Ruben

NED

Netherlands

SILVER

DELOCHE Pierre Julien

PEINEAU Sebastien

BRASSEUR Sebastien

FRA

France

BRONZE

DAMSBO Martin
HANSEN Stephan

DARUM Andreas

DEN

Denmark

Compound Junior Men Team

Sat 28 Feb

GOLD

MODIC Stas

CERNE Arne

STOSEVSKI Luka

SLO

Slovenia

SILVER

MIOR Viviano

SUT Jesse

FESTI Manuel

ITA

Italy

BRONZE

HOVIADOVSKYI Roman

BOLSHAKOV Vlad

GONCHAROQV Anton

UKR

Ukraine
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men  Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
ARM  Armenia 3 1 4 1 5
AUT  Austria 6 3 9 1 10
AZE  Azerbaijan 1 0 1 1 2
BEL  Belgium 4 4 8 2 10
BIH Bosnia and Herzegovina 3 0 3 0 3
BLR  Belarus 7 6 13 4 17
BUL  Bulgaria 7 3 10 2 12
CRO Croatia 5 3 8 2 10
CZE Czech Republic 1 0 1 0 1
DEN Denmark 3 5 8 1 9
ESP  Spain 1 0 1 0 1
EST Estonia 1 2 3 1 4
FIN Finland 2 0 2 0 2
FRA  France 6 2 8 4 12
GBR  Great Britain 4 2 6 1 7
GEO Georgia 2 4 6 1 7
GER Germany 6 4 10 5 15
GRE Greece 3 2 5 2 7
HUN  Hungary 2 0 2 1 3
ITA Italy 12 9 21 9 30
JUD  Judges 0 0 0 1 1
LAT Latvia 0 1 1 0 1
LTU Lithuania 4 1 5 2 7
MDA  Republic of Moldova 3 1 4 1 5
NED Netherlands 6 4 10 2 12
NOR  Norway 4 2 6 1 7
oC Organizing Committee 0 0 0 53 53
POL Poland 7 7 14 5 19
ROU Romania 1 0 1 0 1
RUS Russian Federation 8 12 20 10 30
SLO  Slovenia 12 4 16 4 20
SRB  Serbia 2 3 5 3 8
Sul Switzerland 5 0 5 0 5
SVK  Slovakia 3 2 5 1 6
SWE Sweden 5 3 8 2 10
UKR  Ukraine 12 12 24 7 31
VIP V.I.P. 0 0 0 3 3
WAE  World Archery Europe 0 0 0 16 16
Total: 38 151 102 253 149 402
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 46 20 13
Recurve Women 35 17 8
Recurve Junior Men 39 17 11
Recurve Junior Women 24 11 6
Compound Men 40 22 8
Compound Women 28 16 4
Compound Junior Men 26 13 5
Compound Junior Women 15 7 3
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

ARM ARMENIA HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 14 Mar 1993  007C Recurve Men
KHACHATRYAN David 14 Mar 1994  006C Recurve Men
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 15 Nov 1992 008C Recurve Men
VASILYAN Nune 16 Dec 1994 024B Recurve Women

AUT AUSTRIA BALDAUFF Laurence 19 Nov 1974  022C Recurve Women
BERTSCHLER Alexander 11 Jul 1994 014C Recurve Men
GSTOETTNER Andreas 31Jul 1996 019D Recurve Junior Men
IRRASCH Dominik 12 Apr 1996 018D Recurve Junior Men
LANG Max 30 May 1999 020D Recurve Junior Men
MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 06 Nov 1973  020C Recurve Women
RIESS Nina 15 Feb 1971 021C Recurve Women
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian 06 Aug 1994 013A Compound Men
WIENER Nico 13 Mar 1997 007B Compound Junior Men

AZE AZERBAIJAN SENYUK Taras 09 Mar 1990 012D Recurve Men

BEL BELGIUM DOMANSKI Renaud 10 Dec 1996 002D Compound Junior Men
GOOSSENS Chris 21 0ct1971 013C Compound Men
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena 22 Mar 1997 011B Compound Junior Women
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia 09 Aug 1995 012B Compound Junior Women
PRIEELS Sarah 27 Feb 1990 024A Compound Women
SGAGGIARO Kyana 26 Apr 1999 010B Compound Junior Women
VERMEIREN Ambroos 04 Nov 1999 004D Compound Junior Men
VOORTMANS Ben 18 Nov 1996 003D Compound Junior Men

BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA BUJIC Branko 27 Jul 1999 005B Compound Junior Men
GRGIC Nebojsa 16 Dec 1997 006B Compound Junior Men
VUKELIC Damir 05 Mar 1978 011D Compound Men

BLR BELARUS DALIDOVICH Pavel 25Jul 1985 007B Recurve Men
DUBROVA Aliaksei 19 Nov 1997 021B Recurve Junior Men
FIRSAU Kiryl 10 Feb 1997 023B Recurve Junior Men
KRUPKO Darya 31Jul 1995 026B Recurve Junior Women
KURATNIK Aliaksandra 23 Nov 1999 027B Recurve Junior Women
LAVRENTIEV Oleg 21 Sep 1981 012C Compound Men
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 15Jun 1984 006B Recurve Men
MARUSAVA Hanna 08 Jan 1978 021A Recurve Women
NAPREENKA Stanislau 28 Jul 1997 022B Recurve Junior Men
PRILEPOV Anton 05 Feb 1984 008B Recurve Men
SHVETS Nadzeya 04 Oct 1999 028B Recurve Junior Women
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 13 Nov 1976  020A Recurve Women
TOLKACH Alena 03 Feb 1989  022A Recurve Women

BUL BULGARIA ATANASOVA Yordanka 06 Oct 1999  026A Recurve Junior Women
DACHEV Damyan 10 May 1997 017D Recurve Junior Men
DANAILOVA Dobromira 24 Oct 1995 027A Recurve Junior Women
HRISTOV Hristo 15 Dec 1980 011C Recurve Men
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 25 Mar 1976  010C Recurve Men
NEDYALKOVA Nikol 26 Feb 1999 028A Recurve Junior Women
PENDQV Todor 15 Aug 2000 015D Recurve Junior Men
PETROV Viktor 012D Compound Men
STOYANOV Pavlin 08 Aug 1970 009C Recurve Men
YOTOV lliyan 26 Jun 1998 016D Recurve Junior Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
CRO CROATIA BRLEK Tamara 15Jan 1996 012D Compound Junior Women
BUDEN Domagoj 08 Aug 1997 006D Compound Junior Men
BUDEN Ivana 10 Sep 1985 025C Compound Women
MARKES Ivan 25 Feb 1980 012B Compound Men
MIHALIC Matija 23Jul 1995 021D Recurve Junior Men
ORLIC Maja 09 May 1997 013A Compound Junior Women
VAVRO Mario 28 Nov 1997 005D Compound Junior Men
VONIC Zoran 07 Oct 1976 011B Compound Men
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC HEINRICH Petr 03 Oct1978 012B Recurve Men
DEN DENMARK ANEAR Erika 30 May 1978 023A Compound Women
DAMSBO Martin 26 May 1985 009B Compound Men
DARUM Andreas 15Jan 1991 008B Compound Men
DEGN Randi 29 Jun 1989  025A Recurve Women
HANSEN Stephan 19Jun 1995 010B Compound Men
JENSEN Tanja 21Jul 1995 010D Compound Junior Women
OLESEN Maria 24 Aug 1982  022A Compound Women
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 10 Feb 1995 011D Compound Junior Women
ESP  SPAIN BLAZQUEZ Alberto 01 May 1975  015A Compound Men
EST ESTONIA JAATMA Lisell 19Jul 1999 013B Compound Junior Women
NURMSALU Laura 01Jun 1994 025C Recurve Women
RESSAR Evert 17 Oct 1983 015C Compound Men
FIN FINLAND JUUTILAINEN Mikko 27 Dec 1989 015B Compound Men
NIKKANEN Markus 28 Jan 1996  024A Recurve Junior Men
FRA FRANCE BRASSEUR Sebastien 02 Nov 1985 008D Compound Men
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 06 Feb 1982 010D Compound Men
GIROUILLE Romain 26 Apr 1988 011D Recurve Men
PEINEAU Sebastien 24 May 1987 009D Compound Men
PLIHON Pierre 010D Recurve Men
SCHUH Berengere 13Jun 1984 023D Recurve Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989 009D Recurve Men
VANDIONANT Sandrine 08 Sep 1980 025B Compound Women
GBR GREAT BRITAIN CHAPE Fraser 17 Dec 1996  006C Compound Junior Men
CORLESS Susan 04 Jun 1980 022C Compound Women
GREENWOOD Hope Lauren 021C Compound Women
HUSTON Patrick 05Jan 1996 023D Recurve Junior Men
NASH Tim 014A Compound Men
TUCKNOTT Phillip 17 Apr 1995 005C Compound Junior Men
GEO GEORGIA ESEBUA Kristine 19 Mar 1985 017D Recurve Women
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 23 Aug 1977 018D Recurve Women
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 Feb 1974 019D Recurve Women
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko 01Jun 1996 031B Recurve Junior Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 24 May 1994 012C Recurve Men
VLADIMER Dolidze 14 Sep 1997 024B Recurve Junior Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

GER GERMANY BAUER Katharina 01 Sep 1995 030D Recurve Junior Women
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 05Jun 1976  017A Recurve Women
KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993 003B Recurve Men
RUDOW Marc 27 Sep 1995 018A Recurve Junior Men
SCHEIDING Adrian 04 Jan 1999  020A Recurve Junior Men
SKOERIES Eric 18 May 1992 005B Recurve Men
UNRUH Lisa 12 Apr 1988 018A Recurve Women
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 20Jan 1995 019A Recurve Junior Men
WIESER Felix 04 Aug 1993 004B Recurve Men
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986  019A Recurve Women

GRE GREECE AERIKOS Christos 15Jul 1996 010C Compound Men
ANDROUTSOU Argyro 14 May 1999 031D Recurve Junior Women
CHORTI Ariadni 19 Apr 1994  025B Recurve Women
KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 11 Sep 1970 009C Compound Men
KOUMERTAS Stavros 05 Sep 1977 011C Compound Men

HUN HUNGARY BANDA Arpad 10 Feb 1995 013D Recurve Men
OROSZ Viktor 23 Aug 1998 008A Compound Junior Men

ITA ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 15Jul 1990 020B Compound Women
ANDREOLI Tatiana 01Jan 1999 031C Recurve Junior Women
BELLI Yuri 09 Nov 1996 022C Recurve Junior Men
DRAGONI Luigi 13 Aug 1983  006A Compound Men
FESTI Manuel 28 Mar 1997  006A Compound Junior Men
FISSORE Matteo 012A Recurve Men
GIACCHERI Tanya 19 Jan 1998 029C Recurve Junior Women
MAMMI Giulia 28 Mar 1997  019B Recurve Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 013A Recurve Men
MERCURI Manuela 25 Mar 1996 017B Recurve Women
MIOR Viviano 03 Apr 1997  005A Compound Junior Men
MONEGO Andrea 08 Feb 1997 023C Recurve Junior Men
MORELLO Marco 30 Dec 1992 014A Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 26 Mar 1979  007A Compound Men
PASQUALUCCI David 27 Jun 1996 021C Recurve Junior Men
REBAGLIATI Chiara 23Jan 1997 018B Recurve Women
SIMONELLI Alberto 17 Jun 1967  005A Compound Men
SPANO Viviana 03Jun 1992 021B Compound Women
SPERA Loredana 01 Jan 1996 030C Recurve Junior Women
SUT Jesse 03 Feb 1998 007A Compound Junior Men
TONIOLI Marcella 31 May 1986 019B Compound Women

LAT LATVIA OLEKSEJENKO Julia 08 May 1965 022D Compound Women

LTU  LITHUANIA KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga 29 Oct 1988  024C Compound Women
KOVALEVSKIJ Adam 20 Dec 1995 024C Recurve Junior Men
MORKELIUNAS Ignas 09 Jul 1991 005D Recurve Men
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 07 Aug 1967 004D Recurve Men
SLIAUTERIS Modestas 01 Jan 1990 003D Recurve Men

MDA REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA BULIGA Artur 03 Nov 1996 018B Recurve Junior Men
MIRCA Alexandra 11 Oct 1993 023B Recurve Women
OLARU Dan 11 Nov 1996 019B Recurve Junior Men
VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita 31Jan 2000 020B Recurve Junior Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

NED NETHERLANDS BLEYENDAAL Ruben 14 Apr 1981 006B Compound Men
COUWENBERG Martine 18 Jul 1974 018D Compound Women
ELZINGA Peter 30Jan 1981 005B Compound Men
ENTHOVEN-MOKKENSTORM Inge 01 Dec 1971 020C Compound Women
LAAN Sarina 13 Mar 1994 024D Recurve Women
SCHLOESSER Mike 15Jan 1994 007B Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 14 Jul 1991 019C Compound Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 Apr 1995 004C Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 Apr 1991 005C Recurve Men
VAN TONGEREN Jan 01 Nov 1998 003C Recurve Men

NOR NORWAY AAMAAS Njaal 05 Oct 1988  010A Compound Men
GRYDELAND Runa 06 May 1994 023B Compound Women
HAUGSETH Mads 02 Mar 1995 008C Compound Junior Men
LIE Eivind 07 Jul 1992  009A Compound Men
SVENSEN June 22 Jun 1954 022B Compound Women
TJENTLAND Oddmund 11 Jan 1980 008A Compound Men
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POL POLAND BIZON Kacper 21 Aug 1996  021A Recurve Junior Men
FARASIEWICZ Karolina 27 Sep 1996 028D Recurve Junior Women
MARZEC Pawel 18 Jan 1994  008A Recurve Men
MYSZOR Wioleta 19 Jan 1983 020B Recurve Women
NOWAK Piotr 20 Mar 1991  006A Recurve Men
RZASA Joanna 10 Sep 1990 021B Recurve Women
SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena 17 Dec 1997 027D Recurve Junior Women
SZAFRAN Marek 15 Mar 1997  023A Recurve Junior Men
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 05 Dec 1992  025A Compound Women
WOJCIK Rafal 08 Feb 1995 022A Recurve Junior Men
WOJTAS Jan 26 Nov 1966  014B Compound Men
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal 007A Recurve Men
ZURANSKA Adriana 11 Sep 1991 022B Recurve Women
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 27 Jul 1997 026D Recurve Junior Women

ROU ROMANIA ACHILIE Ovidiu 11 Jun 1974 014C Compound Men

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION AVDEEVA Natalia 06 Sep 1988 019D Compound Women
BATOEYV Zhargal 21 Nov 1997 016B Recurve Junior Men
DAMBAEVA Zhibzema 18 Nov 1996  030A Recurve Junior Women
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 14 Apr 1996  029A Recurve Junior Women
KHARKOV Andrey 29 May 1998 008B Compound Junior Men
KOZHIN Alexander 10 Apr 1990 003A Recurve Men
LOGINOVA Albina 07 Aug 1983 021D Compound Women
MAKEEVA Ekaterina 09 Jan 1997 012C Compound Junior Women
MAKHNENKO Artem 02 Nov 1995 015B Recurve Junior Men
MYLNIKOVA Valeria 01 Sep 1997 031A Recurve Junior Women
NIKOLAEV Alexey 24 Apr 1987  004A Recurve Men
POPOV Vitalii 29Jun 1996 017B Recurve Junior Men
RAVILOVA Diana 22 Feb 1998 011C Compound Junior Women
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 11 Apr 1996 010C Compound Junior Women
SEGINA Tatiana 20Jan 1992 020D Recurve Women
SOIZHINOV Zorigto 11 Sep 1988 013B Compound Men
STEPANOVA Inna 17 Apr 1990 021D Recurve Women
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 28 Aug 1993 022D Recurve Women
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 06 Oct 1992  005A Recurve Men
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 16 Mar 1994 020D Compound Women

SLO SLOVENIA BIZJAK Rok 02 Feb 1996 016C Recurve Junior Men
CERNE Arne 26 Mar 1996  002C Compound Junior Men
CERNE Toja 04 Jul 1993  023C Compound Women
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 15Jul 1992 010A Recurve Men
KOMOCAR Jaka 26 Mar 1992  011A Recurve Men
LAHARNAR Ivana 10 Aug 1998 029D Recurve Junior Women
MAJER Damjan 30Jan 1969 006C Compound Men
MODIC Stas 11 Oct 1998 003C Compound Junior Men
RAVNIKAR Ziga 25Dec 1999 017C Recurve Junior Men
SITAR Dejan 09 Dec 1979 007C Compound Men
STOSEVSKI Luka 20 Nov 1995 004C Compound Junior Men
STRAJHAR Gasper 02 Nov 1997 015C Recurve Junior Men
STRAJHAR Klemen 20 Aug 1994  009A Recurve Men
TOMAT Najka 29Jan 1991 023A Recurve Women
TURSIC Slavko 05 May 1973  008C Compound Men
UMER Ana 11 Dec 1990 024A Recurve Women

SRB SERBIA AKOS Varga 14 Aug 1996 007C Compound Junior Men
BRZAKOVIC Carna 16 Oct 1996  030B Recurve Junior Women
LJUBINKOVIC Marija 17 Apr 1994  024B Compound Women
POPOVIC Luka 16 May 1992 014B Recurve Men
SIBALIC Mina 27 Aug 1997 029B Recurve Junior Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

Sul SWITZERLAND AUBERT Thomas 25Jan 1988 008D Recurve Men
FABER Florian 05 Oct 1997 007D Recurve Men
HAEFELFINGER Roman 03 Nov 1985 011A Compound Men
PETRAGLIO Marco 28 Oct 1962 012A Compound Men
RUFER Thomas 01 Aug 1980 006D Recurve Men

SVK  SLOVAKIA BALAZ Boris 20 Nov 1997 018C Recurve Junior Men
DUCHON Juraj 05 Mar 1995 019C Recurve Junior Men
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 14 Mar 1996  020C Recurve Junior Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 07 Feb 1994  023C Recurve Women
LUCANICOVA Zuzana 20 Jan 1993 024C Recurve Women

SWE SWEDEN BORGSTROM Hampus 29 Apr 1997  003A Compound Junior Men
CARLSSON Isak 26 Jul 1996  002A Compound Junior Men
FORSBERG Helen 03 Jul 1997 013C Compound Junior Women
LINDBERG Marcus 20 Feb 1997 022D Recurve Junior Men
REPPE Zandra 23 Dec 1973 018A Compound Women
SKALBERG Andreas 21 Sep 1980 013C Recurve Men
STAHLKRANTZ Sofie 018B Compound Women
STROMBERG Linus 30 Jul 1996  004A Compound Junior Men

UKR UKRAINE BOLSHAKQV Vlad 30Jun 1996 002B Compound Junior Men
BORYSENKO Olena 04 Jun 1996 010A Compound Junior Women
BURDEYNA Nataliya 30Jan 1974  019A Compound Women
DYAKOVA Viktoriya 29 Sep 1993  021A Compound Women
GONCHAROQV Anton 21 Sep 1999 003B Compound Junior Men
GONCHAROVA Valeria 21Sep 1999 012A Compound Junior Women
HNYP Solomiya 09 Oct 1997 026C Recurve Junior Women
HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 05 Sep 1996 004B Compound Junior Men
HUNBIN Oleksii 08 Nov 1992  011B Recurve Men
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 May 1992  009B Recurve Men
KHUDA Anton 27 Apr 1999 015A Recurve Junior Men
LADIKOV Anton 18 Aug 1991 010B Recurve Men
LVOVSKYY Dmytro 27 Apr 1972 007D Compound Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 03 Apr 1993 017C Recurve Women
MYKHALCHUK Denys 19 0ct 1994 006D Compound Men
NOVITSKA Sofiia 07 Dec 1996  028C Recurve Junior Women
PALEKHA Kateryna 20 Sep 1980 019C Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 Feb 1995 018C Recurve Women
POPOVYCH Maksym 19 Aug 1996 017A Recurve Junior Men
ROZHKO Oleh 01 Oct1996 016A Recurve Junior Men
SHKLIAR Kseniya 28 Nov 1992  020A Compound Women
SHKOLNA Mariya 28 Oct 1997 011A Compound Junior Women
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya 11 Nov 1997 027C Recurve Junior Women
VINOGRADOV Roman 16 Sep 1969 005D Compound Men
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Men

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR Ukraine 593 /04 6 6 6 7 7

2 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA Italy 593 /03 6 7 7 6 3

3 WIESER Felix GER  Germany 577 24 6 6 6 3 6

4 MORELLO Marco ITA Italy 578 /23 6 6 6 2 4

5 KAHLLUND Florian GER  Germany 595 /01 7 6 4 (148)

6 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 594 /02 6 7 4 (146)

7 BANDA Arpad HUN  Hungary 589 /06 7 6 3 (145)

8 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS Russian Federation 585 /12 6 6 0 (87)

9 FISSORE Matteo ITA Italy 587 /08 7 4

9 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russian Federation 585 /11 6 4

9 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR Belarus 575 /28 7 2

9 NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS Russian Federation 581 /18 6 3

9 NOWAK Piotr POL Poland 579 /19 6 3

9 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 582 /17 6 4

9 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 588 /07 6 4

9 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 583 /13 7 2

17 AUBERT Thomas SuUl Switzerland 582 /16 4

17 FABER Florian SuUl Switzerland 579 /21 2

17 GIROUILLE Romain FRA France 585 /09 4

17 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO Slovenia 573 132 1

17 HRISTOV Hristo BUL Bulgaria 573 /31 2

17 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR Ukraine 585 /10 2

17 LADIKQOV Anton UKR Ukraine 575 27 1

17 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 574 /30 0

17 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO  Georgia 578 /22 2

17 POPOVIC Luka SRB Serbia 582 /14 4

17 PRILEPOV Anton BLR Belarus 582 /15 4

17 SENYUK Taras AZE Azerbaijan 577 125 3

17 SKALBERG Andreas SWE  Sweden 589 /05 3

17 SKOERIES Eric GER  Germany 574 /29 2

17 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO Slovenia 575 /26 2

17 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED Netherlands 579 /20 1

33 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT Austria 572 /33

34 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR Belarus 572 134

35 HEINRICH Petr CZE Czech Republic 571 /35

36 MORKELIUNAS Ignas LTU Lithuania 570 /36

37 WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL Poland 570 /37

38 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL Bulgaria 570 /38

39 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 565 /39

40 STOYANOV Pavlin BUL Bulgaria 557 /40

41 SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU Lithuania 557 /41

42 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM  Armenia 556 /42

43 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU Lithuania 553 /43

44 RUFER Thomas SuUl Switzerland 550 /44

45 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM  Armenia 539 /45

46 KHACHATRYAN David ARM  Armenia 531 /46
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Women

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER  Germany 578 /07 6 6 7 6 6

2 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO  Georgia 579 /05 7 6 7 7 2

3 UNRUH Lisa GER  Germany 591 /01 6 7 6 1 6

4 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russian Federation 579 /06 6 7 6 4 4

5 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR Belarus 576 /09 6 6 4 (144)

6 WINTER Karina GER  Germany 569 /18 6 7 3 (142)

7 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS Russian Federation 571 /14 7 6 2 (115)

8 MAMMI Giulia ITA Italy 572 /13 6 6 1 (112

9 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO  Georgia 588 /02 6 3

9 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 574 /11 6 3

9 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus 577 108 6 0

9 MIRCA Alexandra MDA  Republic of Moldova 553 /30 6 4

9 MYSZOR Wioleta POL Poland 569 /16 6 3

9 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 579 /04 7 5

9 SCHUH Berengere FRA France 574 /10 6 2

9 UMER Ana SLO Slovenia 566 /21 6 0

17 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT Austria 557 /26 2

17 CHORTI Ariadni GRE  Greece 554 /28 1

17 DEGN Randi DEN Denmark 571 /15 4

17 ESEBUA Kristine GEO  Georgia 587 /03 5

17 LAAN Sarina NED Netherlands 562 /23 2

17 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia 560 /25 0

17 MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT Austria 560 /24 0

17 MERCURI Manuela ITA Italy 569 /17 2

17 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 552 /31 0

17 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR Ukraine 567 /19 1

17 REBAGLIATI Chiara ITA Italy 566 /20 4

17 RIESS Nina AUT Austria 554 /29 1

17 RZASA Joanna POL Poland 551 /32 2

17 SEGINA Tatiana RUS Russian Federation 573 /12 4

17 TOLKACH Alena BLR Belarus 566 /22 2

17 ZURANSKA Adriana POL Poland 555 /27 0

33 VASILYAN Nune ARM  Armenia 547 /33

34 TOMAT Najka SLO Slovenia 546 /34

35 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK Slovakia 545 /35
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i Koper (SLO)

EUROPEAN ARCHERY

WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Men

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Report Created: 28 Feb 2015 10:58 Europe/Berlin

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS  Russian Federation 586 /06 6 6 6 6 6 T.10

2 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER  Germany 591 /01 7 6 6 6 5 T8

3 RUDOW Marc GER  Germany 587 /04 6 7 6 4 6 T.10%

4 ROZHKO Oleh UKR  Ukraine 571 /18 6 6 6 0 5 T.10

5 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 584 /08 6 6 2 (116)

6 BATOEV Zhargal RUS Russian Federation 582 /12 7 6 2 (115

6 HUSTON Patrick GBR  Great Britain 588 /03 7 6 2 (115)

8 BALAZ Boris SVK Slovakia 584 /07 6 6 0 (83)

9 BELLI Yuri ITA Italy 584 /10 6 0

9 LINDBERG Marcus SWE  Sweden 571 /19 7 2

9 MIHALIC Matija CRO  Croatia 572 /17 6 5

9 OLARU Dan MDA  Republic of Moldova 584 /09 6 4

9 PASQUALUCCI David ITA Italy 588 /02 7 4

9 PENDOV Todor BUL Bulgaria 561 /28 6 4

9 POPOV Vitalii RUS Russian Federation 580 /13 7 3

9 WOJCIK Rafal POL Poland 567 /22 6 2

17 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 569 /20 3

17 BIZON Kacper POL Poland 579 /14 3

17 BULIGA Artur MDA  Republic of Moldova 564 /26 4

17 DUBROVA Aliaksei BLR Belarus 573 /16 4

17 FIRSAU Kiryl BLR Belarus 583 /11 2

17 IRRASCH Dominik AUT Austria 560 /29 2

17 LANG Max AUT  Austria 569 /21 1

17 MONEGO Andrea ITA Italy 564 /25 5

17 NAPREENKA Stanislau BLR Belarus 562 /27 0

17 NIKKANEN Markus FIN Finland 566 /23 2

17 POPOVYCH Maksym UKR Ukraine 575 /15 4

17 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO Slovenia 565 /24 2

17 SCHEIDING Adrian GER  Germany 560 /30 1

17 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 587 /05 2

17 SZAFRAN Marek POL Poland 560 /32 3

17 VLADIMER Dolidze GEO  Georgia 560 /31 1

33 KHUDA Anton UKR  Ukraine 558 /33

34 VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita MDA  Republic of Moldova 558 /34

35 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK Slovakia 556 /35

36 DACHEV Damyan BUL Bulgaria 554 /36

37 DUCHON Juraj SVK Slovakia 550 /37

38 KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LTU Lithuania 550 /38

39 YOTOV lliyan BUL Bulgaria 532 /39
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Women

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

SR SMNIONSNE: 24-28 Feb 2015 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HNYP Solomiya UKR Ukraine 571 /06 -Bye- 7 7 6 7

2 BAUER Katharina GER  Germany 575 /04 -Bye- 7 6 6 3

3 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA Italy 578 /02 -Bye- 7 7 2 6

4 MYLNIKOVA Valeria RUS  Russian Federation 569 /09 6 6 7 2 2

5 TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR Ukraine 570 /07 -Bye- 6 3 (141)

6 DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS Russian Federation 578 /01 -Bye- 6 3 (140)

7 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO  Georgia 554 /14 6 6 3 (139)

8 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS Russian Federation 575 /05 -Bye- 7 2 (113

9 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL Bulgaria 553 /15 6 1

9 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL Poland 555 /13 6 3

9 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA Italy 569 /08 -Bye- 4

9 KRUPKO Darya BLR Belarus 558 /11 6 3

9 KURATNIK Aliaksandra BLR Belarus 552 /16 6 0

9 NOVITSKA Sofiia UKR Ukraine 576 /03 -Bye- 2

9 SPERA Loredana ITA Italy 558 /12 6 3

9 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland 560 /10 6 4

17 ANDROUTSOU Argyro GRE  Greece 539 /22 0

17 ATANASOVA Yordanka BUL Bulgaria 541 /21 2

17 BRZAKOVIC Carna SRB Serbia 507 /24 0

17 LAHARNAR lvana SLO Slovenia 547 /18 4

17 NEDYALKOVA Nikol BUL Bulgaria 514 /23 0

17 SHVETS Nadzeya BLR Belarus 548 /17 5

17 SIBALIC Mina SRB Serbia 546 /19 2

17 SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena POL Poland 543 /20 2
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Men

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PAGNI Sergio ITA Italy 598 /02 150 147 149 150 149

2 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 590 /12 149 150 148 149 147

3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 599 /01 150 149 149 149 149

4 AAMAAS Njaal NOR  Norway 593 /06 149 149 148 147 146

5 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP Spain 592 /08 148 148 148

5 DRAGONI Luigi ITA Italy 591 /10 145 148 148

7 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA France 595 /04 149 147 147

8 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 595 /03 150 149 146

9 AERIKOS Christos GRE  Greece 591 /09 148 147

9 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED Netherlands 590 /13 148 146

9 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA France 587 /17 150 147

9 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 594 /05 149 148

9 GOOSSENS Chris BEL Belgium 585 /19 146 148

9 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 592 /07 147 147

9 RESSAR Evert EST Estonia 589 /15 145 144

9 TURSIC Slavko SLO Slovenia 591 /11 146 147

17 ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU Romania 583 /27 144

17 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 585 /18 145

17 HAEFELFINGER Roman Sul Switzerland 583 /24 147

17 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN Finland 589 /16 148

17 KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE  Greece 585 /20 148

17 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR Belarus 584 /23 145

17 MAJER Damjan SLO Slovenia 580 /29 147

17 MARKES Ivan CRO  Croatia 583 /25 145

17 MYKHALCHUK Denys UKR Ukraine 580 /30 143

17 PETRAGLIO Marco SuUl Switzerland 585 /22 145

17 PETROV Viktor BUL Bulgaria 580 /31 147

17 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 589 /14 146

17 SOIZHINOV Zorigto RUS Russian Federation 582 /28 145

17 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR  Norway 585 /21 141

17 VONIC Zoran CRO  Croatia 580 /32 146

17 WOJTAS Jan POL Poland 583 /26 143

33 VUKELIC Damir BIH Bosnia and Herzegovina 580 /33

34 NASH Tim GBR  Great Britain 578 /34

35 KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE Greece 576 /35

35 LIE Eivind NOR  Norway 576 /35

37 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR  Ukraine 576 /137

38 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT Austria 574 /38

39 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA Italy 572 /39

40 VINOGRADOV Roman UKR Ukraine 569 /40
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Women

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 586 /02 -Bye- 142 146 148 145 T.9*

2 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russian Federation 587 /01 -Bye- 145 147 146 145 T.9

3 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA Italy 585 /03 -Bye- 145 146 146 143

4 CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia 584 /04 -Bye- 144 145 145 142

5 BUDEN Ivana CRO  Croatia 584 /06 148 144 145

5 VAN CASPEL Inge NED Netherlands 582 /09 148 147 145

5 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russian Federation 582 /10 146 148 145

8 SPANO Viviana ITA Italy 566 /21 145 146 144

9 ANEAR Erika DEN Denmark 582 /11 145 139

9 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR Ukraine 573 /15 144 141

9 KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga LTU Lithuania 574 /14 144 143

9 LOGINOVA Albina RUS Russian Federation 582 /07 146 147

9 SVENSEN June NOR  Norway 572 /16 141 142

9 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland 576 /13 143 138

9 TONIOLI Marcella ITA Italy 582 /08 147 146

9 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA France 584 /05 145 145

17 BURDEYNA Nataliya UKR Ukraine 570 /19 142

17 CORLESS Susan GBR Great Britain 571 /17 139

17 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 569 /20 140

17 ENTHOVEN-MOKKENSTORM Inge NED Netherlands 559 /25 144

17 GREENWOOD Hope Lauren GBR Great Britain 562 /23 144

17 GRYDELAND Runa NOR Norway 564 /22 143

17 LJUBINKOVIC Marija SRB Serbia 544 /28 140

17 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT Latvia 581 /12 145

17 OLESEN Maria DEN Denmark 557 /26 136

17 REPPE Zandra SWE  Sweden 551 /27 133

17 SHKLIAR Kseniya UKR Ukraine 559 /24 144

17 STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SWE  Sweden 571 /18 142
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Men

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

SR SMNIONSNE: 24-28 Feb 2015 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 OROSZ Viktor HUN  Hungary 591 /04 -Bye- 148 147 148 147

2 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE  Sweden 587 /06 -Bye- 145 144 148 143

3 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL Belgium 594 /02 -Bye- 149 148 147 147

4 SUT Jesse ITA Italy 584 /09 144 147 147 147 144

5 AKOS Varga SRB Serbia 582 /10 143 146 147

5 VAVRO Mario CRO  Croatia 595 /01 -Bye- 150 147

7 HOVIADOVSKYI| Roman UKR  Ukraine 582 /12 145 146 146

8 HAUGSETH Mads NOR  Norway 581 /14 145 145 143

9 BOLSHAKOQV Vlad UKR  Ukraine 578 /16 146 143

9 CERNE Arne SLO Slovenia 582 /11 144 143

9 KHARKOV Andrey RUS Russian Federation 587 /07 146 144

9 MIOR Viviano ITA Italy 586 /08 146 143

9 MODIC Stas SLO Slovenia 591 /03 -Bye- 144

9 STROMBERG Linus SWE  Sweden 582 /13 146 142

9 VOORTMANS Ben BEL Belgium 575 /18 144 144

9 WIENER Nico AUT Austria 590 /05 -Bye- 143

17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO  Croatia 577 /17 143

17 BUJIC Branko BIH Bosnia and Herzegovina 573 /20 146

17 CARLSSON lIsak SWE  Sweden 572 /22 141

17 CHAPE Fraser GBR  Great Britain 550 /26 139

17 FESTI Manuel ITA Italy 580 /15 143

17 GONCHAROV Anton UKR  Ukraine 558 /24 141

17 GRGIC Nebojsa BIH Bosnia and Herzegovina 572 /23 143

17 STOSEVSKI Luka SLO Slovenia 573 /21 145

17 TUCKNOTT Phillip GBR  Great Britain 557 /25 141

17 VERMEIREN Ambroos BEL Belgium 574 /19 143
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Women

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

SR SMNIONSNE: 24-28 Feb 2015 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN Denmark 578 /04 147 147 147 146
2 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena BEL Belgium 587 /02 146 143 143 141
3 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR Ukraine 588 /01 -Bye- 148 146 146
4 ORLIC Maja CRO Croatia 580 /03 143 146 141 145
5 FORSBERG Helen SWE Sweden 573 /09 141 144

5 JENSEN Tanja DEN Denmark 570 /11 142 144

7 BORYSENKO Olena UKR Ukraine 568 /12 145 143

8 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL Belgium 572 /10 144 141

9 BRLEK Tamara CRO Croatia 577 /06 140

9 GONCHAROVA Valeria UKR Ukraine 576 /08 140

9 JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia 566 /14 143

9 MAKEEVA Ekaterina RUS Russian Federation 567 /13 142

9 RAVILOVA Diana RUS Russian Federation 578 /05 143

9 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS Russian Federation 577 107 141

9 SGAGGIARO Kyana BEL Belgium 561 /15 138
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EUROPEAN ARCHERY

i Koper (SLO)

IpoOR CHaMrionsnis 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Men

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 595 1 KAHLLUND Florian GER 4 (29,30,30,29,30)7 WIESER F (GER)
24/ 577 24 WIESER Felix GER 6 (30,29,30,30,30) |3 (29,29,30,29,28)
— IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
. — 7 (30,29,29,28,30)
12/ 585 12 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 0 (29,29,29) IVANYTSKYY H (UKR) GOLD
4/ 593 4 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 6 (30,30,30) 7 (29,30,29,30,29)
— IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
3/ 593 3 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 7 (30,29,30,30,30)7 MANDIA M (ITA)
6/ 589 6 BANDA Arpad HUN 3(30,29,27,30,29) |6 (30,30,30,29)
] MANDIA M (ITA)
— 3 (25,28,29,30,29)
23/ 578 23 MORELLO Marco ITA 6 (29,30,30,29,29) | MORELLO M (ITA) SILVER
2/ 594 2 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 4 (29,30,29,30,28) |2 (30,29,29,29)
— MANDIA M (ITA)
WIESER F (GER)
6 (29,30,28,30,29)
BRONZE
WIESER F (GER)
MORELLO M (ITA)
4 (28,29,29,30,29)
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i Koper (SLO)

EUROPEAN ARCHERY

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Men

WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015

Elimination Round

o

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 595 1 KAHLLUND Florian GER 7 (30,30,30,30) KAHLLUND F (GER)
32/ 573 32 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 1 (30,28,27,29) 6 (29,30,30,30,29)
KAHLLUND F (GER)
. 4 (29,30,30,29,30)
17/ 582 17 PLIHON Pierre FRA 6 (30,29,26,28,30) PLIHON P (FRA)
16/ 582 16 AUBERT Thomas Sul 4 (30,29,25,28,30) 4 (29,28,30,30,29)
9/ 585 9 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 4 (30,29,30,30,29) WIESER F (GER)
24/ 577 24 WIESER Felix GER 6 (30,29,30,30,30) 6 (30,30,28,29,30)
WIESER F (GER)
6 (30,29,30,30,30)
25/ 577 25 SENYUK Taras AZE 3(29,27,29,29,28) FISSORE M (ITA)
8/ 587 8 FISSORE Matteo ITA 7 (29,28,28,30,29) 4 (29,26,30,30,29)
5/ 589 5 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 3(29,28,29,29,27) LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
28/ 575 28 LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR 7 (30,28,28,30,30) 2 (30,30,29,29)
TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
. 0 (29,29,29)
21/ 579 21 FABER Florian SuUl 2 (30,29,28,29) TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
12/ 585 12 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 6 (30,30,29,29) 6 (30,30,30,30)
13/ 583 13 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 7 (30,30,29,30) VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
20/ 579 20 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 1(27,29,29,29) 2 (30,29,29,29)
IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
) 6 (30,30,30)
29/ 574 29 SKOERIES Eric GER 2 (29,29,30,29) IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
4/ 593 4 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 6 (30,29,30,30) 6 (30,30,29,30)
3/ 593 3 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 6 (30,30,30) MANDIA M (ITA)
30/ 574 30 MARZEC Pawel POL 0 (28,29,27) 7 (29,30,30,30,30)
MANDIA M (ITA)
. 7 (30,29,30,30,30)
19/ 579 19 NOWAK Piotr POL 6 (29,29,29,30,30) NOWAK P (POL)
14/ 582 14 POPOVIC Luka SRB 4 (27,29,29,30,30) 3(29,30,28,30,29)
11/ 585 11 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 6 (30,29,29,30) KOZHIN A (RUS)
22/ 578 22 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 2(29,30,27,29) 4 (28,30,30,30,29)
BANDA A (HUN)
3(30,29,27,30,29)
27/ 575 27 LADIKOQV Anton UKR 1(28,30,29,28) BANDA A (HUN)
6/ 589 6 BANDA Arpad HUN 7 (30,30,30,29) 6 (30,30,28,30,30)
71 588 7 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 6 (30,29,30,30) VALLADONT JC (FRA)
26/ 575 26 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 2 (29,27,30,30) 4 (30,30,30,29,30)
MORELLO M (ITA)
6 (29,30,30,29,29)
23/ 578 23 MORELLO Marco ITA 6 (30,30,29,30) MORELLO M (ITA)
10/ 585 10 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR 2 (30,28,29,29) 6 (30,30,30,30,30)
15/ 582 15 PRILEPOV Anton BLR 4 (28,29,30,30,29) NIKOLAEV A (RUS)
18/ 581 18 NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS 6 (30,29,28,30,30) 3(18,30,28,30,29)
VAN DER VEN R (NED)
. 4 (29,30,29,30,28)
31/ 573 31 HRISTOV Hristo BUL 2 (27,28,28,28) VAN DER VEN R (NED)
2/ 594 2 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 6 (28,27,29,30) 7 (30,29,30,30,30)
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EUROPEAN ARCHERY

i Koper (SLO)

IpoOR CHaMrionsnis 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Women

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 591 1 UNRUH Lisa GER 6 (30,30,29,30,30) | UNRUH L (GER)
9/ 576 9 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 4 (27,27,30,30,30) |1 (29,29,28,28)
— NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
— 2 (28,29,29,29)
5/ 579 5 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 7 (28,29,29,29) NARIMANIDZE K (GEO) GOLD
13/ 572 13 MAMMI Giulia ITA 1 (27,28,29,28) 7 (30,29,30,29)
— HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)
14/ 571 14 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 2 (28,30,28,29) | sTEPANOVA (RUS)
6/ 579 6 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 6 (29,30,30,29) 4 (27,30,28,27,27)
HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)
) — 6 (29,30,29,29)
7/ 578 7 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 7 (29,29,30,29,29) | HAIDN TSCHALOVAV (GER) SILVER
18/ 569 18 WINTER Karina GER 3(30,29,27,28,28) |6 (28,30,27,29,27)
— NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
UNRUH L (GER)
6 (28,29,30,29,28)
BRONZE
UNRUH L (GER)
STEPANOVA | (RUS)
4 (28,30,29,27,28)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 501 1 UNRUH Lisa GER  6(30,29,29,29) | UNRUH L (GER)
32/ 551 32 RZASA Joanna POL 2 (28,26,29,29) 7 (30,30,29,29,29)
— UNRUH L (GER)
— 6 (30,30,29,30,30)
17/ 569 17 MERCURI Manuela ITA 2 (27,28,27,29) MYSZOR W (POL)
16/ 569 16 MYSZOR Wioleta POL  6(28,28,28,29) 3(29,29,29,30,27)
9/ 576 9 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 6 (28,28,29) | TIMOFEYEVA E (BLR)
24/ 560 24 MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT 0 (27,26,28) 6 (30,29,29)
— TIMOFEYEVA E (BLR)
. 4 (27,27,30,30,30)
25/ 560 25 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK  0(28,27,27) MARUSAVA H (BLR)
8 577 8 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 6 (29,29,28) 0 (28,28,28)
5/ 579 5 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO  7(30,29,29,30) | NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
28/ 554 28 CHORTI Ariadni GRE  1(30,28,28,26) 6 (30,29,29)
— NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
— 7 (28,29,29,29)
21/ 566 21 UMER Ana SLO  6(29,29,29,27,28) UMER A (SLO)
12/ 573 12 SEGINA Tatiana RUS  4(25,29,28,29,28) 0 (29,28,27)
13/ 572 13 MAMMI Giulia ITA 6(30,28,2829,28) | MAMMIG (ITA)
20/ 566 20 REBAGLIATI Chiara ITA 4 (29,29,28,29,26) 6 T.10 (29,30,28,27,27)
— MAMMI G (ITA)
. — 1(27,28,29,28)
29/ 554 29 RIESS Nina AUT  1(29,28,26,28) PAVLOVA A (UKR)
4 579 4 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 7 (30,28,27,30)  |57.9(28,29,30,27,30)
3/ 587 3 ESEBUA Kristine GEO  5T.9(29,29,292926)  |MIRCA A (MDA)
30/ 553 30 MIRCA Alexandra MDA  6T.10(29,27,30,27,28) |4 (27,29,28,29,27)
_— TIMOFEEVA K (RUS)
- 2 (28,30,28,29)
19/ 567 19 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR  1(28,29,28,29) TIMOFEEVA K (RUS)
14/ 571 14 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS  7(29,29,29,30) 6 (28,19,30,20,30)
11/ 574 11 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR  6(30,27,29,28) | MARCHENKO V (UKR)
22/ 566 22 TOLKACH Alena BLR 2 (29,28,19,25) 3 (28,28,28,29,28)
— STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. — 6 (29,30,30,29)
27/ 555 27 ZURANSKA Adriana POL  0(27,25,27) STEPANOVA | (RUS)
6/ 579 6 STEPANOVA Inna RUS  6(30,30,30) ~ |7(29,30,28,28,29)
7/ 578 7 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 6 (26,29,29,30) | HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)
26/ 557 26 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT  2(29,27,27,29) 6 (30,28,29,30)
— HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)
_ — 7 (29,29,30,29,29)
23/ 562 23 LAAN Sarina NED 2 (27,28,30,28) SCHUH B (FRA)
10/ 574 10 SCHUH Berengere FRA  6(28,29,27,29) 2 (28,29,28,28)
15/ 571 15 DEGN Randi DEN  4(29,2827,2928) | WINTERK (GER)
18/ 569 18 WINTER Karina GER  6(28,28,29,29,30) 7 (29,28,29,30,30)
— WINTER K (GER)
— 3(30,29,27,28,28)
31/ 552 31 NURMSALU Laura EST  0(26,27,29) LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEO)
2/ 588 2 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO  6(28,30,30) 3 (30,28,28,29,29)
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1/ 591 1 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 6 (30,29,30,30) WECKMUELLER M (GER)

8/ 584 8 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 2 (29,29,30,28) 6 (29,29,30,29,30)
WECKMUELLER M (GER)
5T.8(28,28,30,29,30)

12/ 582 12 BATOEV Zhargal RUS 2 (28,29,30,28) RUDOW M (GER) coLD
4/ 587 4 RUDOW Marc GER 6 (28,30,30,30) 4 (29,28,29,30,30)
MAKHNENKO A (RUS)

3/ 588 3 HUSTON Patrick GBR 2 (28,29,28,30) MAKHNENKO A (RUS)

6/ 586 6 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 6 (29,29,29,30) 6 (30,30,30)
MAKHNENKO A (RUS)

) 6 T.10 (28,30,29,29,30)
71 584 7 BALAZ Boris SVK 0 (27,28,28) ROZHKO O (UKR) SILVER
18/ 571 18 ROZHKO Oleh UKR 6 (30,30,30) 0 (29,29,29)
— WECKMUELLER M (GER)
RUDOW M (GER)
6 7.10* (30,30,30,28,28)
BRONZE
RUDOW M (GER)
ROZHKO O (UKR)
57T.10(29,30,28,30,30)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 591 1 WECKMUELLER Maximian GER  7(30,30,29,29,30) |WECKMUELLER M (GER)
32/ 560 32 SZAFRAN Marek POL  3(28,28,29,30,28) 6 T.10 (30,29,29,29,29)
— WECKMUELLER M (GER)
. — 6 (30,29,30,30)
17/ 572 17 MIHALIC Matija CRO  6(29,30,30,30,30) MIHALIC M (CRO)
16/ 573 16 DUBROVA Aliaksei BLR 4 (30,28,29,30,30) 57.9 (29,30,29,29,29)
9/ 584 9 OLARU Dan MDA 6 (30,29,30,29) | oLarU D (MDA)
24/ 565 24 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO  2(30,28,27,29) 4 (30,20,29,29,28)
— GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
— 2 (29,29,30,28)
25/ 564 25 MONEGO Andrea ITA 5T.9 (29,30,30,29,29) GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
8/ 584 8 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT  6T.10(30,20,30,30,27) |6 (28,28,29,30,28)
5/ 587 5 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO  2(29,28,25,26) | PENDOV T (BUL)
28/ 561 28 PENDOV Todor BUL  6(28,29,28,29) 4(29,29,29,29,27)
— BATOEV Z (RUS)
— 2 (28,29,30,28)
21/ 569 21 LANG Max AUT  1(29,28,27,27) BATOEV Z (RUS)
12/ 582 12 BATOEV Zhargal RUS 7 (29,30,30,30) 6 (29,29,28,30,29)
13/ 580 13 POPOV Vitalii RUS  7(30,30,28,30,30) |POPOV V (RUS)
20/ 569 20 BIZJAK Rok SLO  3(30,27,30,29,26) 3(30,30,29,29,29)
— RUDOW M (GER)
" — 6 (28,30,30,30)
29/ 560 29 IRRASCH Dominik AUT  2(29,27,27,28) RUDOW M (GER)
4 587 4 RUDOW Marc GER 6 (29,30,29,28) |7/(30,30,29,30,30)
3/ 588 3 HUSTON Patrick GBR  7(29,30,28,29) ~ |HusTON P (GBR)
30/ 560 30 SCHEIDING Adrian GER  1(28,30,26,27) 6 (29,30,30,28)
— HUSTON P (GBR)
— 2 (28,29,28,30)
19/ 571 19 LINDBERG Marcus SWE  7(28,29,29,29,30) LINDBERG M (SWE)
14/ 579 14 BIZON Kacper POL  3(27,30,29,28,29) 2 (29,28,28,28)
11/ 583 11 FIRSAU Kiryl BLR  2(28,29,28,28) ~ |wouicik R (POL)
22/ 567 22 WOJCIK Rafal POL 6 (26,30,29,30) 2 (27,29,29,28)
— MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
. — 6 (29,29,29,30)
27/ 562 27 NAPREENKA Stanislau BLR  0(27,26,28) MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
6/ 58 6 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS  6(29,27,29) ~ |6(30,27,30,29)
7/ 584 7 BALAZ Boris SVK  6(28,283027,30) | BALAZ B (SVK)
26/ 564 26 BULIGA Artur MDA 4 (27,28,30,28,29) 6 (30,28,29)
— BALAZ B (SVK)
— 0 (27,28,28)
23/ 566 23 NIKKANEN Markus FIN 2 (30,29,27,30) BELLI'Y (ITA)
10/ 584 10 BELLIYuri ITA 6 (30,30,30,30) 0 (28,26,28)
15/ 575 15 POPOVYCH Maksym UKR  4(29,28282530)  |ROZHKO O (UKR)
18/ 571 18 ROZHKO Oleh UKR 6 (28,29,28,29,30) 6 (30,30,30,28,30)
— ROZHKO O (UKR)
. — 6 (30,30,30)
31/ 560 31 VLADIMER Dolidze GEO  1(29,27,29,28) PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
2/ 588 2 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 7 (30,29,29,30) 4 (30,29,30,30,29)
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1/ 578 1 DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS 3 (29,30,26,28,27)7 MYLNIKOVA V (RUS)
9/ 569 9 MYLNIKOVA Valeria RUS 7 (30,29,29,28,28) |2 (29,28,28,28)
— BAUER K (GER)
— 3(27,27,28,29,29)
5/ 575 5 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS 2 (29,28,28,28) BAUER K (GER) coLD
4/ 575 4 BAUER Katharina GER 6 (28,29,30,30) 6 (29,28,29,30)
— HNYP S (UKR)
14/ 554 14 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 3 (29,28,27,28,27)7 HNYP S (UKR)
6/ 571 6 HNYP Solomiya UKR 7 (28,28,28,30,28) |6 (29,28,30,29)
— HNYP S (UKR)
. — 7 (27,28,28,29,30)
7/ 570 7 TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR 3(28,26,29,30,28) | ANDREOLI T (ITA) SILVER
2/ 578 2 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 7 (30,29,29,29,30) |2 (28,28,29,29)
— BAUER K (GER)
MYLNIKOVA V (RUS)
2 (29,29,27,29)
BRONZE
ANDREOLI T (ITA)
ANDREOLI T (ITA)
6 (29,29,30,30)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 578 1 DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS DAMBAEVA Z (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (30,30,30)
DAMBAEVA Z (RUS)
— 3(29,30,26,28,27)
17/ 548 17 SHVETS Nadzeya BLR 57.9 (27,28,28,28,30) KURATNIK A (BLR)
16/ 552 16 KURATNIK Aliaksandra BLR 6 T.10 (27,30,29,26,27) 0 (28,28,28)
9/ 569 9 MYLNIKOVA Valeria RUS 6 (28,29,30) ] MYLNIKOVA V (RUS)
24/ 507 24 BRZAKOVIC Carna SRB 0(24,25,17) 6 (30,29,29,28,29)
— MYLNIKOVA V (RUS)
7 (30,29,29,28,28)
-Bye- GIACCHERI T (ITA)
8/ 569 8 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 4 (29,29,28,29,29)
5/ 575 5 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS DASHIDORZHIEVA T (RUS)
-Bye- 7 (28,27,29,28,30)
DASHIDORZHIEVA T (RUS)
— 2 (29,28,28,28)
21/ 541 21 ATANASOVA Yordanka BUL 2 (29,27,26,26) SPERA L (ITA)
12/ 558 12 SPERA Loredana ITA 6 (28,28,30,28) 3(26,29,29,27,28)
13/ 555 13 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 6 (30,29,29,29) | FARASIEWICZ K (POL)
20/ 543 20 SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena  POL 2 (28,29,29,28) 3(29,28,27,28,29)
— BAUER K (GER)
6 (28,29,30,30)
-Bye- BAUER K (GER)
4/ 575 4 BAUER Katharina GER 7 (28,28,30,30,30)
3/ 576 3 NOVITSKA Sofiia UKR NOVITSKA S (UKR)
-Bye- 2 (28,28,28,28)
PHUTKARADZE T (GEO)
. — 3(29,28,27,28,27)
19/ 546 19 SIBALIC Mina SRB 2 (27,25,24,26) PHUTKARADZE T (GEO)
14/ 554 14 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 6 (27,25,29,28) 6 (29,29,26,29)
11/ 558 11 KRUPKO Darya BLR  6(27,29,28) | KRUPKO D (BLR)
22/ 539 22 ANDROUTSOU Argyro GRE 0 (26,27,26) 3(27,27,28,30,27)
— HNYP S (UKR)
7 (28,28,28,30,28)
-Bye- HNYP S (UKR)
6/ 571 6 HNYP Solomiya UKR 7 (30,30,28,28,30)
71 570 7 TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR TRAPEZNIKOVA S (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (29,30,29,27,29)
TRAPEZNIKOVA S (UKR)
_ — 3(28,26,29,30,28)
23/ 514 23 NEDYALKOVA Nikol BUL 0 (28,28,27) ZYZANSKA S (POL)
10/ 560 10 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 6 (30,29,28) 4 (25,29,29,29,29)
15/ 553 15 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 6 (29,26,28,27,28) | DANAILOVA D (BUL)
18/ 547 18 LAHARNAR lvana SLO 4 (26,26,27,29,28) 1(27,29,29,28)
— ANDREOLI T (ITA)
7 (30,29,29,29,30)
-Bye- ANDREOLI T (ITA)
2/ 578 2 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 7 (30,30,29,29)
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1/ 599 1 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 149 SCHLOESSER M (NED)
8/ 592 8 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 148 149 T.10
HANSEN S (DEN)
147
12/ 590 12 HANSEN Stephan DEN 148 HANSEN S (DEN) GOLD
4/ 595 4 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 147 149 T.10*
PAGNI S (ITA)
3/ 595 3 ELZINGA Peter NED 146 AAMAAS N (NOR)
6/ 593 6 AAMAAS Njaal NOR 148 147
PAGNI S (ITA)
. 149
10/ 591 10 DRAGONI Luigi ITA 148 PAGNI S (ITA) SILVER
2/ 598 2 PAGNI Sergio ITA 149 150
HANSEN S (DEN)
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
149
BRONZE
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
AAMAAS N (NOR)
146
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 599 1 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 150 | SCHLOESSER M (NED)
32/ 580 32 VONIC Zoran CRO 146 149
— SCHLOESSER M (NED)
. — 149
17/ 587 17 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 150 BRASSEUR S (FRA)
16/ 589 16 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 148 147
9/ 591 9 AERIKOS Christos GRE 148 | AERIKOS C (GRE)
24/ 583 24 HAEFELFINGER Roman sul 147 147
— BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
— 148
25/ 583 25 MARKES Ivan CRO 145 BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
8/ 592 8 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 148 148
5/ 594 5 DAMSBO Martin DEN 149 | DAMSBO M (DEN)
28/ 582 28 SOIZHINOV Zorigto RUS 145 148
— HANSEN S (DEN)
— 148
21/ 585 21 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 141 HANSEN S (DEN)
12/ 590 12 HANSEN Stephan DEN 149 150
13/ 590 13 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 148 T.10* | BLEYENDAAL R (NED)
20/ 585 20 KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 148 T.10 146
— DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
_ — 147
29/ 580 29 MAJER Damjan SLo 147 DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
4/ 595 4 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 149 147
3/ 595 3 ELZINGA Peter NED 150 "~ |ELZINGA P (NED)
30/ 580 30 MYKHALCHUK Denys UKR 143 149
— ELZINGA P (NED)
. — 146
19/ 585 19 GOOSSENS Chris BEL 146 T.10* GOOSSENS C (BEL)
14/ 589 14 SITAR Dejan SLO  146T.10 148
11/ 591 11 TURSIC Slavko SLO 146 | TURSIC S (SLO)
22/ 585 22 PETRAGLIO Marco sul 145 147
— AAMAAS N (NOR)
. — 148
27/ 583 27 ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU 144 AAMAAS N (NOR)
6/ 593 6 AAMAAS Njaal NOR 149 140
7/ 592 7 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 147 | PEINEAU S (FRA)
26/ 583 26 WOJTAS Jan POL 143 147
— DRAGONI L (ITA)
— 148
23/ 584 23 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR  145T.10 DRAGONI L (ITA)
10/ 591 10 DRAGONI Luigi ITA 145 T.10* 148
15/ 589 15 RESSAR Evert EST  145T.10 | RESSARE (EST)
18/ 585 18 DARUM Andreas DEN  145T.9 144
— PAGNI S (ITA)
_ — 149
31/ 580 31 PETROV Viktor BUL 147 PAGNI S (ITA)
2/ 598 2 PAGNI Sergio ITA 150 147
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1/ 587 1 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 147 AVDEEVA N (RUS)
9/ 582 9 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 145 146
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
B 145T.9
21/ 566 21 SPANO Viviana ITA 144 CERNE T (SLO) GOLD
4/ 584 4 CERNE Toja SLO 145 145
PRIEELS S (BEL)
3/ 585 3 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 146 ANASTASIO A (ITA)
6/ 584 6 BUDEN Ivana CRO 145 146
PRIEELS S (BEL)
" 145 T.9*
10/ 582 10 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 145 PRIEELS S (BEL) SILVER
2/ 586 2 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 146 148
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
CERNE T (SLO)
142
BRONZE
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
143
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1/ 587 1 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS AVDEEVA N (RUS)
-Bye- 145
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
147
17/ 571 17 CORLESS Susan GBR 139 SVENSEN J (NOR)
16/ 572 16 SVENSEN June NOR 141 142
9/ 582 9 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 148 VAN CASPEL | (NED)
24/ 559 24 SHKLIAR Kseniya UKR 144 147
VAN CASPEL | (NED)
145
25/ 559 25 ENTHOVEN-MOKKENSTORM Inge  NED 144 TONIOLI M (ITA)
8/ 582 8 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 147 146
5/ 584 5 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA 145 VANDIONANT S (FRA)
28/ 544 28 LJUBINKOVIC Marija SRB 140 145
SPANO V (ITA)
o 144
21/ 566 21 SPANO Viviana ITA 145 T.9* SPANO V (ITA)
12/ 581 12 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 145T.9 146
13/ 576 13 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 143 SZALANSKA K (POL)
20/ 569 20 COUWENBERG Martine NED 140 138
CERNE T (SLO)
145
-Bye- CERNE T (SLO)
4/ 584 4 CERNE Toja SLO 144
3/ 585 3 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA ANASTASIO A (ITA)
-Bye- 145
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
] 146
19/ 570 19 BURDEYNA Nataliya UKR 142 KIZELIAUSKAITE | (LTU)
14/ 574 14 KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga LTU 144 143
11/ 582 11 ANEAR Erika DEN 145 ANEAR E (DEN)
22/ 564 22 GRYDELAND Runa NOR 143 139
BUDEN | (CRO)
145
27/ 551 27 REPPE Zandra SWE 133 BUDEN | (CRO)
6/ 584 6 BUDEN Ivana CRO 148 144
71 582 7 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 146 LOGINOVA A (RUS)
26/ 557 26 OLESEN Maria DEN 136 147
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
145
23/ 562 23 GREENWOOD Hope Lauren GBR 144 VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
10/ 582 10 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 146 148
15/ 573 15 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 144 DYAKOVA V (UKR)
18/ 571 18 STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SWE 142 141
PRIEELS S (BEL)
146
-Bye- PRIEELS S (BEL)
2/ 586 2 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 142
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1/ 595 1 VAVRO Mario CRO 147 T.10 ] SUT J (ITA)
9/ 584 9 SUT Jesse ITA 147 T.10* 147
— OROSZ V (HUN)
— 147
12/ 582 12 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR 146 OROSZ V (HUN) GOLD
4/ 591 4 OROSZ Viktor HUN 147 148
— OROSZ V (HUN)
14/ 581 14 HAUGSETH Mads NOR 143 | BORGSTROM H (SWE)
6/ 587 6 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 144 148
— BORGSTROM H (SWE)
— 143
10/ 582 10 AKOS Varga SRB 147 DOMANSKI R (BEL) SILVER
2/ 594 2 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 148 147
— BORGSTROM H (SWE)
SUT J (ITA)
144
BRONZE
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
147
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EUROPEAN ARCHERY

i Koper (SLO)

WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Men

Elimination Round

o

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 595 1 VAVRO Mario CRO VAVRO M (CRO)
-Bye- 150
VAVRO M (CRO)
) 147 T.10
17/ 577 17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO 143 BOLSHAKOV V (UKR)
16/ 578 16 BOLSHAKOV Vlad UKR 146 143
9/ 584 9 SUT Jesse ITA 144 SUT J (ITA)
24/ 558 24 GONCHAROV Anton UKR 141 147
SUT J (ITA)
o 147 T.10*
25/ 557 25 TUCKNOTT Phillip GBR 141 MIOR V (ITA)
8/ 586 8 MIOR Viviano ITA 146 143
5/ 590 5 WIENER Nico AUT WIENER N (AUT)
-Bye- 143
HOVIADOVSKYI R (UKR)
146
21/ 573 21 STOSEVSKI Luka SLO 145T.9 HOVIADOVSKYI R (UKR)
12/ 582 12 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR 145T.10 146
13/ 582 13 STROMBERG Linus SWE 146 T.10 STROMBERG L (SWE)
20/ 573 20 BUJIC Branko BIH 146 T.9 142
OROSZ V (HUN)
147
-Bye- OROSZ V (HUN)
4/ 591 4 OROSZ Viktor HUN 148
3/ 591 3 MODIC Stas SLO MODIC S (SLO)
-Bye- 144
HAUGSETH M (NOR)
143
19/ 574 19 VERMEIREN Ambroos BEL 143 HAUGSETH M (NOR)
14/ 581 14 HAUGSETH Mads NOR 145 145
11/ 582 11 CERNE Arne SLO 144 CERNE A (SLO)
22/ 572 22 CARLSSON lIsak SWE 141 143
BORGSTROM H (SWE)
144
-Bye- BORGSTROM H (SWE)
6/ 587 6 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 145
71 587 7 KHARKOV Andrey RUS 146 KHARKOV A (RUS)
26/ 550 26 CHAPE Fraser GBR 139 144
AKOS V (SRB)
147
23/ 572 23 GRGIC Nebojsa BIH 143 T.10 AKOS V (SRB)
10/ 582 10 AKOS Varga SRB 143 T.10* 146
15/ 580 15 FESTI Manuel ITA 143 VOORTMANS B (BEL)
18/ 575 18 VOORTMANS Ben BEL 144 144
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
148
-Bye- DOMANSKI R (BEL)
2/ 594 2 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 149
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EUROPEAN ARCHERY

i Koper (SLO)

IpoOR CHaMrionsnis 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Women

Final R

ound

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 588 1 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR 148 SHKOLNA M (UKR)
9/ 573 9 FORSBERG Helen SWE 144 146
SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
146
12/ 568 12 BORYSENKO Olena UKR 143 SONNICHSEN SH (DEN) GOLD
4/ 578 4 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 147 147
SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
3/ 580 3 ORLIC Maja CRO 146 ORLIC M (CRO)
11/ 570 11 JENSEN Tanja DEN 144 141
MEYNEN DEGRYSE L (BEL)
. 141
10/ 572 10 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL 141 MEYNEN DEGRYSE L (BEL) SILVER
2/ 587 2 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena BEL 143 143
MEYNEN DEGRYSE L (BEL)
SHKOLNA M (UKR)
146
BRONZE
SHKOLNA M (UKR)
ORLIC M (CRO)
145
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i Koper (SLO)

EUROPEAN ARCHERY

IpoOR CHaMrionsnis 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Women

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 588 1 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR SHKOLNA M (UKR)
-Bye- 148
9/ 573 9 FORSBERG Helen SWE 141 FORSBERG H (SWE)
8/ 576 8 GONCHAROVA Valeria UKR 140 144
5/ 578 5 RAVILOVA Diana RUS 143 BORYSENKO O (UKR)
12/ 568 12 BORYSENKO Olena UKR 145 143
13/ 567 13 MAKEEVA Ekaterina RUS 142 SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
4/ 578 4 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 147 147
3/ 580 3 ORLIC Maja CRO 143 T.10 ORLIC M (CRO)
14/ 566 14 JAATMA Lisell EST 143 T.9 146
11/ 570 11 JENSEN Tanja DEN 142 JENSEN T (DEN)
6/ 577 6 BRLEK Tamara CRO 140 144
7/ 577 7 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 141 MEYNEN DEGRYSE S (BEL)
10/ 572 10 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL 144 141
15/ 561 15 SGAGGIARO Kyana BEL 138 MEYNEN DEGRYSE L (BEL)
2/ 587 2 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena BEL 146 143
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Men

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

INDOOR cHAWFIONSHIES D428 Feb 2015 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 003B KAHLLUND Florian GER 299 /1 296 /6 55 5 595
2 005C VAN DER VEN Rick NED 296 /4 298 /1 54 6 594
3 013A MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 296 /2 297 /2 56 3 593
4 009B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 296 /4 297 /2 53 7 593
5 013C SKALBERG Andreas SWE 296 /3 293 /11 50 9 589
6 013D BANDA Arpad HUN 292 13 297 /2 49 11 589
7 009D VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 291 /17 297 /2 48 12 588
8 012A FISSORE Matteo ITA 292 /9 295 /9 48 11 587
9 011D GIROUILLE Romain FRA 294 /6 291 /17 45 15 585 CT
10 011B HUNBIN Oleksii UKR 289 21 296 /6 45 15 585 CT
11 003A KOZHIN Alexander RUS 293 /7 292 /14 45 15 585 CT
12 005A TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 292 /13 293 /11 45 15 585 CT
13 004C VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 293 /7 290 /22 43 17 583
14 014B POPOQOVIC Luka SRB 291 /16 291 /15 45 12 582
15 008B PRILEPOV Anton BLR 292 /9 290 /19 44 14 582
16 008D AUBERT Thomas Sul 292 /13 290 /19 43 16 582 CT
17 010D PLIHON Pierre FRA 292 /9 290 /22 43 16 582 CT
18 004A NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS 286 /31 295 /9 43 15 581
19 006A NOWAK Piotr POL 283 /40 296 /6 44 11 579
20 003C VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 287 26 292 /13 41 17 579
21 007D FABER Florian SuUl 291 /17 288 /28 40 19 579
22 012C PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 287 [24 291 /15 41 16 578
23 014A MORELLO Marco ITA 287 26 291 /17 39 20 578
24 004B WIESER Felix GER 287 23 290 /22 39 20 577
25 012D SENYUK Taras AZE 287 26 290 /19 39 19 577
26 009A STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 286 /31 289 /25 38 19 575
27 010B LADIKOV Anton UKR 286 /31 289 /26 37 21 575 CT
28 006B LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR 289 /20 286 /29 37 21 575 CT
29 005B SKOERIES Eric GER 285 /36 289 /26 43 16 574
30 008A MARZEC Pawel POL 292 /9 282 /40 36 22 574
31 011C HRISTOV Hristo BUL 291 /17 282 /39 36 21 573
32 010A HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 287 26 286 /29 35 23 573
33 014C BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 287 [22 285 /31 38 18 572
34 007B DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 287 24 285 [31 38 16 572
35 012B HEINRICH Petr CZE 286 /31 285 /31 38 17 571
36 005D MORKELIUNAS Ignas LTU 285 /37 285 /31 36 18 570
37 007A WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL 287 /30 283 /37 34 22 570
38 010C HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 286 /31 284 /35 33 24 570
39 011A KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 283 /39 282 /38 39 15 565
40 009C STOYANOV Pavlin BUL 273 143 284 /36 30 26 557
41 003D SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU 284 [38 273 /44 25 27 557
42 008C SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 280 /41 276 /43 26 25 556
43 004D SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 276 42 277 142 26 25 553
44 006D RUFER Thomas Sul 269 /44 281 /41 26 26 550
45 007C HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM 269 /45 270 /45 19 23 539
46 006C KHACHATRYAN David ARM 263 /46 268 /46 20 28 531
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Women

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

INDOOR cHAWFIONSHIES D428 Feb 2015 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 018A UNRUH Lisa GER 297 /1 294 /3 51 9 591
2 018D LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 293 /2 295 /1 49 10 588
3 017D ESEBUA Kiristine GEO 292 /3 295 /1 47 13 587
4 018C PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 286 /13 293 /4 42 15 579
5 019D NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 290 /4 289 /8 41 17 579
6 021D STEPANOVA Inna RUS 287 /11 292 /5 39 21 579
7 017A HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 287 /8 291 /6 41 16 578
8 021A MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 289 /5 288 /10 41 16 577
9 020A TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 288 /7 288 /11 38 20 576
10 023D SCHUH Berengere FRA 284 /17 290 /7 37 21 574
11 017C MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 287 /19 287 /14 35 24 574
12 020D SEGINA Tatiana RUS 287 /9 286 /15 38 17 573
13 019B MAMMI Giulia ITA 286 /14 286 /17 34 24 572
14 022D TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 289 /6 282 21 40 19 571
15 025A DEGN Randi DEN 285 /16 286 /16 33 25 571
16 020B MYSZOR Wioleta POL 282 /19 287 /13 34 21 569
17 017B MERCURI Manuela ITA 282 [22 287 /12 32 25 569
18 019A WINTER Karina GER 284 /18 285 /18 31 27 569
19 019C PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 278 27 289 /9 35 19 567
20 018B REBAGLIATI Chiara ITA 286 /12 280 /26 35 18 566
21 024A UMER Ana SLO 285 /15 281 [22 34 19 566
22 022A TOLKACH Alena BLR 282 21 284 /19 31 25 566
23 024D LAAN Sarina NED 282 20 280 [27 30 23 562
24 020C MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT 280 /23 280 /29 30 22 560
25 023C LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 279 26 281 /24 26 28 560
26 022C BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 274 31 283 120 26 27 557
27 022B ZURANSKA Adriana POL 275 /30 280 /28 25 28 555
28 025B CHORTI Ariadni GRE 275 29 279 /30 27 23 554
29 021C RIESS Nina AUT 273 /32 281 /23 24 27 554
30 023B MIRCA Alexandra MDA 279 24 274 33 29 19 553
31 025C NURMSALU Laura EST 276 [28 276 31 24 24 552
32 021B RZASA Joanna POL 270 /35 281 /24 22 28 551
33 024B VASILYAN Nune ARM 279 25 268 /35 21 27 547
34 023A TOMAT Najka SLO 273 132 273 [34 24 21 546
35 024C LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 270 /34 275 32 25 24 545
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Men

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

INDOOR cHAWFIONSHIES D428 Feb 2015 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 019A WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 294 /2 297 /1 51 9 591
2 021C PASQUALUCCI David ITA 293 /5 295 /3 48 12 588 CT
3 023D HUSTON Patrick GBR 293 /5 295 /3 48 12 588 CT
4 018A RUDOW Marc GER 295 /1 292 /8 50 8 587
5 015C STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 293 /4 294 /6 49 9 587
6 015B MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 294 /12 292 /9 47 12 586
7 018C BALAZ Boris SVK 289 /13 295 /3 47 11 584
8 019D GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 293 /5 291 /13 45 14 584
9 019B OLARU Dan MDA 293 /5 291 /14 44 16 584 CT
10 022C BELLI Yuri ITA 290 /12 294 |7 44 16 584 CT
11 023B FIRSAU Kiryl BLR 287 /16 296 /2 45 13 583
12 016B BATOEV Zhargal RUS 290 /10 292 /11 43 16 582
13 017B POPOV Vitalii RUS 290 /10 290 /15 41 18 580
14 021A BIZON Kacper POL 287 /18 292 /9 40 19 579
15 017A POPOVYCH Maksym UKR 287 /17 288 /16 36 23 575
16 021B DUBROVA Aliaksei BLR 281 28 292 /11 43 15 573
17 021D MIHALIC Matija CRO 285 /20 287 /19 35 22 572
18 016A ROZHKO Oleh UKR 292 /9 279 130 44 13 571
19 022D LINDBERG Marcus SWE 284 [21 287 /17 37 17 571
20 016C BIZJAK Rok SLO 282 [24 287 /19 36 18 569
21 020D LANG Max AUT 282 [27 287 /18 35 20 569
22 022A WOJCIK Rafal POL 280 /30 287 /21 31 26 567
23 024A NIKKANEN Markus FIN 288 14 278 [32 33 22 566
24 017C RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 282 24 283 /23 34 18 565
25 023C MONEGO Andrea ITA 278 [32 286 [22 38 18 564
26 018B BULIGA Artur MDA 282 26 282 [24 34 16 564
27 022B NAPREENKA Stanislau BLR 284 21 278 32 35 20 562
28 015D PENDOV Todor BUL 279 [31 282 /26 27 28 561
29 018D IRRASCH Dominik AUT 287 /15 273 /36 35 18 560
30 020A SCHEIDING Adrian GER 286 /19 274 /35 28 25 560
31 024B VLADIMER Dolidze GEO 278 [32 282 /28 27 28 560
32 023A SZAFRAN Marek POL 278 [32 282 [25 27 27 560
33 015A KHUDA Anton UKR 280 /29 278 /32 30 21 558
34 020B VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita MDA 276 37 282 126 28 25 558
35 020C HURBAN JR. Viadimir SVK 277 135 279 /31 29 20 556
36 017D DACHEV Damyan BUL 273 138 281 /29 27 22 554
37 019C DUCHON Juraj SVK 284 21 266 /38 33 19 550
38 024C KOVALEVSKIJ Adam LTU 277 136 273 /37 20 30 550
39 016D YOTOQV lliyan BUL 269 /39 263 /39 13 28 532
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Women

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

INDOOR cHAWFIONSHIES D428 Feb 2015 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 030A DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS 293 /1 285 /7 42 15 578
2 031C ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 287 12 291 /2 39 20 578
3 028C NOVITSKA Sofiia UKR 282 /9 294 /1 39 18 576
4 030D BAUER Katharina GER 286 /3 289 /3 40 16 575
5 029A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS 286 /4 289 /4 37 21 575
6 026C HNYP Solomiya UKR 283 /8 288 /5 33 25 571
7 027C TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR 284 /6 286 /6 35 20 570
8 029C GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 284 |7 285 /7 34 22 569
9 031A MYLNIKOVA Valeria RUS 285 /5 284 /9 34 21 569
10 026D ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 280 /11 280 /11 28 25 560
11 026B KRUPKO Darya BLR 278 /13 280 /10 28 22 558
12 030C SPERA Loredana ITA 278 /13 280 /12 25 28 558
13 028D FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 276 /15 279 /14 25 26 555
14 031B PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 274 16 280 /12 25 25 554
15 027A DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 281 /10 272 /19 28 26 553
16 027B KURATNIK Aliaksandra BLR 273 /19 279 /14 23 26 552
17 028B SHVETS Nadzeya BLR 273 /18 275 /16 22 27 548
18 029D LAHARNAR Ivana SLO 279 112 268 22 22 24 547
19 029B SIBALIC Mina SRB 274 116 272 120 25 20 546
20 027D SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena POL 269 20 274 117 23 22 543
21 026A ATANASOVA Yordanka BUL 268 [22 273 /18 24 17 541
22 031D ANDROUTSOU Argyro GRE 269 21 270 21 12 14 539
23 028A NEDYALKOVA Nikol BUL 260 /24 254 [23 15 17 514
24 030B BRZAKOVIC Carna SRB 265 123 242 24 16 18 507
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i Koper (SLO)

EUROPEAN ARCHERY

WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015

Compound Men

Qualification Round

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 007B SCHLOESSER Mike NED 300 /1 299 /1 59 1 599

2 007A PAGNI Sergio ITA 299 /2 299 /1 58 2 598

3 005B ELZINGA Peter NED 298 /3 297 |7 55 5 595 CT

4 010D DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 297 /4 298 /4 55 5 595 CT

5 009B DAMSBO Martin DEN 296 /7 298 /4 54 6 594

6 010A AAMAAS Njaal NOR 295 /9 298 /4 53 7 593

7 009D PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 297 /4 295 /14 52 8 592 CT

8 015A BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 295 /9 297 /7 52 8 592 CT

9 010C AERIKOS Christos GRE 295 /9 296 /11 51 9 591 CT

10 006A DRAGONI Luigi ITA 296 /7 295 /14 51 9 591 CT

11 008C TURSIC Slavko SLO 294 14 297 /7 51 9 591 CT

12 010B HANSEN Stephan DEN 295 /9 295 /14 50 10 590 CT

13 006B BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 297 /4 293 21 50 10 590 CT

14 007C SITAR Dejan SLO 290 /26 299 /1 49 11 589 CT

15 015C RESSAR Evert EST 292 [22 297 17 49 11 589 CT

16 015B JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 295 /9 294 /17 49 11 589 CT

17 008D BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 294 14 293 21 47 13 587

18 008B DARUM Andreas DEN 291 [23 294 /17 45 15 585 CT

19 013C GOOSSENS Chris BEL 291 23 294 117 45 15 585 CT

20 009C KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 289 /32 296 /11 45 15 585 CT

21 008A TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 294 14 291 /25 45 15 585 CT

22 012A PETRAGLIO Marco Sul 293 /17 292 24 45 15 585 CT

23 012C LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR 293 /17 291 /25 44 16 584

24 011A HAEFELFINGER Roman SuUl 287 /38 296 /11 43 17 583 CT

25 012B MARKES Ivan CRO 293 /17 290 /29 43 17 583 CT

26 014B WOJTAS Jan POL 290 /26 293 /21 43 17 583 CT

27 014C ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU 293 /17 290 /29 43 17 583 CT

28 013B SOIZHINOV Zorigto RUS 288 /35 294 /17 42 18 582

29 006C MAJER Damjan SLO 293 /17 287 136 40 20 580 SO T.10

30 006D MYKHALCHUK Denys UKR 290 /26 290 /29 40 20 580 SO T.10

31 012D PETROV Viktor BUL 291 23 289 /34 40 20 580 SO T.10

32 011B VONIC Zoran CRO 290 /26 290 /29 40 20 580 SO T.9

33 011D VUKELIC Damir BIH 289 /32 291 /25 40 20 580 SO T.9

34 014A NASH Tim GBR 289 /32 289 /34 38 22 578

35 011C KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE 286 /39 290 /28 39 19 576

35 009A LIE Eivind NOR 287 37 289 /33 39 19 576

37 007D LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 290 /26 286 /37 36 24 576

38 013A USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT 290 /26 284 /38 35 24 574

39 005A SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 288 /35 284 /39 32 28 572

40 005D VINOGRADOV Roman UKR 286 /40 283 /40 31 28 569
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i Koper (SLO)

EUROPEAN ARCHERY

WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015

Compound Women

Qualification Round

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 019D AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 292 /4 295 /1 47 13 587

2 024A PRIEELS Sarah BEL 296 /1 290 /11 46 14 586

3 020B ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 291 /7 294 /4 45 15 585

4 023C CERNE Toja SLO 289 /12 295 /1 44 16 584 CT

5 025B VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA 292 /4 292 /5 44 16 584 CT

6 025C BUDEN lvana CRO 296 /1 288 /15 44 16 584 CT

7 021D LOGINOVA Albina RUS 294 /3 288 /15 42 18 582 CT

8 019B TONIOLI Marcella ITA 287 /14 295 /1 42 18 582 CT

9 019C VAN CASPEL Inge NED 290 /9 292 /5 42 18 582 CT

10 020D VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 291 /7 291 /9 42 18 582 CT

11 023A ANEAR Erika DEN 290 /9 292 /5 42 18 582 CT

12 022D OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 292 /4 289 /13 41 19 581

13 025A SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 290 /9 286 /17 36 24 576

14 024C KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga LTU 282 20 292 /5 34 26 574

15 021A DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 288 /13 285 /19 33 27 573

16 022B SVENSEN June NOR 282 20 290 /10 33 26 572

17 022C CORLESS Susan GBR 282 /19 289 /13 32 27 571 CT

18 018B STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SWE 282 [20 289 /12 32 27 571 CT

19 019A BURDEYNA Nataliya UKR 285 /15 285 /19 30 30 570

20 018D COUWENBERG Martine NED 283 /18 286 /17 29 31 569

21 021B SPANO Viviana ITA 285 /15 281 /23 26 34 566

22 023B GRYDELAND Runa NOR 279 24 285 /19 24 36 564

23 021C GREENWOOD Hope Lauren GBR 277 21 285 /19 23 36 562

24 020A SHKLIAR Kseniya UKR 279 24 280 24 20 39 559

25 020C ENTHOVEN-MOKKENSTORM Inge NED 280 /23 279 /25 19 41 559

26 022A OLESEN Maria DEN 278 26 279 [25 17 43 557

27 018A REPPE Zandra SWE 283 /17 268 /28 31 25 551

28 024B LJUBINKOVIC Marija SRB 269 /28 275 [27 17 34 544
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Men

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

INDOOR cHAWFIONSHIES D428 Feb 2015 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 005D VAVRO Mario CRO 296 /3 299 /1 55 5 595
2 002D DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 299 /1 295 /4 54 6 594
3 003C MODIC Stas SLO 293 /6 298 /2 51 9 591 CT
4 008A OROSZ Viktor HUN 296 /3 295 /4 51 9 591 CT
5 007B WIENER Nico AUT 294 /5 296 /3 50 10 590
6 003A BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 292 /8 295 /4 47 13 587 CT
7 008B KHARKOV Andrey RUS 297 /2 290 /14 47 13 587 CT
8 005A MIOR Viviano ITA 291 /10 295 /4 46 14 586
9 007A SUT Jesse ITA 289 /12 295 /4 44 16 584
10 007C AKOS Varga SRB 289 /12 293 /10 42 18 582 CT
11 002C CERNE Arne SLO 290 /11 292 /11 42 18 582 CT
12 004B HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR 288 /18 294 /9 42 18 582 CT
13 004A STROMBERG Linus SWE 293 /6 289 /17 42 18 582 CT
14 008C HAUGSETH Mads NOR 292 /8 289 /17 41 19 581
15 006A FESTI Manuel ITA 289 /12 291 /12 41 18 580
16 002B BOLSHAKOV Vlad UKR 289 /12 289 /17 38 22 578
17 006D BUDEN Domagoj CRO 289 /12 288 /20 37 23 577
18 003D VOORTMANS Ben BEL 288 /17 287 [22 36 23 575
19 004D VERMEIREN Ambroos BEL 284 21 290 /14 34 26 574
20 005B BUJIC Branko BIH 283 22 290 /14 33 27 573 CT
21 004C STOSEVSKI Luka SLO 285 /20 288 /20 33 27 573 CT
22 002A CARLSSON Isak SWE 281 23 291 /13 33 26 572
23 006B GRGIC Nebojsa BIH 286 /19 286 /23 32 28 572
24 003B GONCHAROV Anton UKR 279 26 279 24 19 40 558
25 005C TUCKNOTT Phillip GBR 279 [25 278 [25 22 33 557
26 006C CHAPE Fraser GBR 281 24 269 /26 19 35 550

AR_C73A Report Created: 25 Feb 2015 19:32 Europe/Berlin Page 43/69




ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Women

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

INDOOR cHAWFIONSHIES D428 Feb 2015 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 011A SHKOLNA Mariya UKR 296 /1 292 /2 48 12 588

2 011B MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena BEL 296 /1 291 /4 47 13 587

3 013A ORLIC Maja CRO 288 /6 292 /2 40 20 580

4 011D SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 290 /3 288 /8 38 22 578 CT

5 011C RAVILOVA Diana RUS 289 /4 289 /5 38 22 578 CT

6 012D BRLEK Tamara CRO 288 /6 289 /5 37 23 577 CT

7 010C SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 284 /11 293 /1 37 23 577 CT

8 012A GONCHAROVA Valeria UKR 287 /8 289 /5 36 24 576

9 013C FORSBERG Helen SWE 289 /4 284 |12 35 24 573

10 012B MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL 287 /8 285 /11 33 26 572

11 010D JENSEN Tanja DEN 283 /12 287 /10 30 30 570

12 010A BORYSENKO Olena UKR 286 /10 282 /14 29 30 568

13 012C MAKEEVA Ekaterina RUS 279 /15 288 /8 27 33 567

14 013B JAATMA Lisell EST 282 /13 284 /13 26 34 566

15 010B SGAGGIARO Kyana BEL 281 /14 280 /15 24 33 561
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WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Men Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

NED - Netherlands

ITA - ltaly

RUS - Russian Federation

GER - Germany

BLR - Belarus

FRA - France

UKR - Ukraine

POL - Poland

ARM - Armenia

BUL - Bulgaria

LTU - Lithuania

SLO - Slovenia

SUI - Switzerland

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

13A
13B
13C

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

VAN DER VEN Rick
VAN DEN BERG Sjef
VAN TONGEREN Jan

MANDIA Massimiliano
FISSORE Matteo
MORELLO Marco

KOZHIN Alexander
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
NIKOLAEV Alexey

KAHLLUND Florian
WIESER Felix
SKOERIES Eric

PRILEPQV Anton
LIAHUSHEV Alexander
DALIDOVICH Pavel

VALLADONT Jean-Charles
GIROUILLE Romain
PLIHON Pierre

IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
HUNBIN Oleksii
LADIKOV Anton

NOWAK Piotr
MARZEC Pawel
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal

SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil
HAZARUMYAN Gevorg
KHACHATRYAN David

HRISTOV Hristo
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev
STOYANOV Pavlin

MORKELIUNAS Ignas
SLIAUTERIS Modestas
SIGAUSKAS Vladas

STRAJHAR Klemen
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den
KOMOCAR Jaka

AUBERT Thomas
FABER Florian
RUFER Thomas

1756

1758

1751

1746

1729

1755

1753

1723

1626

1700

1680

1713

1711

/02

/01

/05

/06

107

/03

/04

/08

/13

/11

/12

/09

/10

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

(235)

(232)

(230)

(169)

5 T.30

4 T.29

5 T.30%

4 T.30
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EUROPEAN ARCHERY

IpoOR CHaMrionsnis 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Women Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

GER - Germany

GEO - Georgia

ITA - Italy

BLR - Belarus

UKR - Ukraine

AUT - Austria

RUS - Russian Federation

POL - Poland

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4c

8A
8B
8C

3A
3B
3C

7A
7B
7C

UNRUH Lisa
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika
WINTER Karina

LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
ESEBUA Kristine
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

MAMMI Giulia
MERCURI Manuela
REBAGLIATI Chiara

MARUSAVA Hanna
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
TOLKACH Alena

PAVLOVA Anastasia
MARCHENKO Veronika
PALEKHA Kateryna

MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine
BALDAUFF Laurence
RIESS Nina

STEPANOVA Inna
SEGINA Tatiana
TIMOFEEVA Kristina

MYSZOR Wioleta
ZURANSKA Adriana
RZASA Joanna

1738

1754

1707

1719

1720

1671

1723

1675

/02

/01

/06

/05

/04

/08

/03

/07

(227)

(228)

(170)

(169)
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EUROPEAN ARCHERY

IpoOR CHaMrionsnis 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Men Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 RUS - Russian Federation

2 ITA - ltaly

3 SLO - Slovenia

4 GER - Germany

5 BLR - Belarus

5 UKR - Ukraine

7 SVK - Slovakia

8 AUT - Austria

9 BUL - Bulgaria

9 MDA - Republic of Moldova

9 POL - Poland

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

6A
6B
6C

11A
11B
11C

7A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

MAKHNENKO Artem
BATOEV Zhargal
POPOV Vitalii

PASQUALUCCI David
BELLI Yuri
MONEGO Andrea

STRAJHAR Gasper
BIZJAK Rok
RAVNIKAR Ziga

WECKMUELLER Maximilian

RUDOW Marc
SCHEIDING Adrian

FIRSAU Kiryl
DUBROVA Aliaksei
NAPREENKA Stanislau

POPOVYCH Maksym
ROZHKO Oleh
KHUDA Anton

BALAZ Boris
HURBAN JR. Vladimir
DUCHON Juraj

GSTOETTNER Andreas
LANG Max
IRRASCH Dominik

PENDOV Todor
DACHEV Damyan
YOTOV lliyan

OLARU Dan
BULIGA Artur

VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita

BIZON Kacper
WOJCIK Rafal
SZAFRAN Marek

1748

1736

1721

1738

1718

1704

1690

1713

1647

1706

1706

/01

/03

/04

/02

/05

/09

/10

/06

/11

107

/08

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

(171)

(171)

(158)

(163)

5 T.29*

4 T.29
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European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Women Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

ITA - ltaly

RUS - Russian Federation

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

BLR - Belarus

BUL - Bulgaria

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

aA
4B
4c

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

ANDREOLI Tatiana
GIACCHERI Tanya
SPERA Loredana

DAMBAEVA Zhibzema
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
MYLNIKOVA Valeria

ZYZANSKA Sylwia
FARASIEWICZ Karolina
SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena

NOVITSKA Sofiia
HNYP Solomiya
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya

KRUPKO Darya
KURATNIK Aliaksandra
SHVETS Nadzeya

DANAILOVA Dobromira
ATANASOVA Yordanka
NEDYALKOVA Nikol

1705

1722

1658

1717

1658

1608

/03

/01

/04

/02

/05

/06

_Bye_

.Bye.

0 (161)

0 (159)
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IpoOR CHaMrionsnis 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Men Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

NED - Netherlands

FRA - France

DEN - Denmark

SLO - Slovenia

UKR - Ukraine

ITA - ltaly

GRE - Greece

NOR - Norway

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

4A
4B
4c

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

SCHLOESSER Mike
ELZINGA Peter
BLEYENDAAL Ruben

DELOCHE Pierre Julien
PEINEAU Sebastien
BRASSEUR Sebastien

DAMSBO Martin
HANSEN Stephan
DARUM Andreas

TURSIC Slavko
SITAR Dejan
MAJER Damjan

MYKHALCHUK Denys
LVOVSKYY Dmytro
VINOGRADOV Roman

PAGNI Sergio
DRAGONI Luigi
SIMONELLI Alberto

AERIKOS Christos
KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios
KOUMERTAS Stavros

AAMAAS Njaal
TJENTLAND Oddmund
LIE Eivind

1784

1774

1769

1760

1725

1761

1752

1754

/01

/02

/03

/05

/08

104

107

/06

238

232

240

238

234

233

230

230

237

237

235

233

234

229

233

230
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European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound

Women Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score 1/2
Rank

Finals

1 RUS - Russian Federation

2 ITA - ltaly

3 NED - Netherlands

4 UKR - Ukraine

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

AVDEEVA Natalia
VINOGRADOVA Mariia
LOGINOVA Albina

ANASTASIO Anastasia
TONIOLI Marcella
SPANO Viviana

VAN CASPEL Inge
COUWENBERG Martine
ENTHOVEN-MOKKENSTORM Inge

DYAKOVA Viktoriya
BURDEYNA Nataliya
SHKLIAR Kseniya

1751 /01 235 233

1733 /02 233 228

1710 /03 226

227 T.29

1702 /04 227 227 T.28
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European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Men Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

SLO - Slovenia

ITA - ltaly

UKR - Ukraine

BEL - Belgium

SWE - Sweden

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4Cc

MODIC Stas
CERNE Arne
STOSEVSKI Luka

MIOR Viviano
SUT Jesse
FESTI Manuel

HOVIADOVSKYI| Roman
BOLSHAKOV Vlad
GONCHAROQV Anton

DOMANSKI Renaud
VOORTMANS Ben
VERMEIREN Ambroos

BORGSTROM Hampus
STROMBERG Linus
CARLSSON Isak

1746 /02

1750 /01

1718 /05

1743 /03

1741 /04

.Bye.

_Bye_

226

.Bye.

219

234

233

230

233

230

229

230

226
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European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Women Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/2

Finals

1 RUS - Russian Federation

2 UKR - Ukraine

3 BEL - Belgium

2A RAVILOVA Diana
2B SAVENKOVA Alexandra
2C MAKEEVA Ekaterina

1A SHKOLNA Mariya
1B GONCHAROVA Valeria
1C BORYSENKO Olena

3A MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena
3B MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia
3C SGAGGIARO Kyana

1722 /02

1732 /01

1720 /03

231

_Bye_

227

230

227

AR_C75C

Report Created: 27 Feb 2015 13:40 Europe/Berlin

Page 52/69




EUROPEAN ARCHERY

WPOOR HNRONENT: 24-28 Feb 2015

i Koper (SLO)

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1758 ITA Italy
1A MANDIA Massimiliano
1B FISSORE Matteo
1C  MORELLO Marco Italy
-Bye- 6 (58,60,60)
Italy
9/ 1713 SLO Slovenia 47.28 (56,60,57,53) 5 (59,59,59)
9A  STRAJHAR Klemen
9B HABJAN MALAVASIC Den
9C KOMOCAR Jaka Poland
8/ 1723 POL Poland 57.29 (59,59,47,56) |0 (55,58,55)
8A  NOWAK Piotr
88  MARZEC Pawel
8C  WOJTKOWIAK Rafal Italy
5/ 1751 RUS Russian Federation 5 (58,60,59) 47.29 (56,58,59,59)
5A KOZHIN Alexander
58 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair ) )
5C NIKOLAEV Alexey Russian Federation
12/ 1680 LTU Lithuania 1 (55,58,59) 5 (57,60,59,58)
12A  MORKELIUNAS Ignas
12B SLIAUTERIS Modestas
12C  SIGAUSKAS Viadas Russian Federation
13/ 1626 ARM Armenia 0 (48,57,54) 1(55,59,57)
13A  SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil
138 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg .
13C KHACHATRYAN David Ukraine
4/ 1753 UKR Ukraine 6 (59,59,58) 3(57,58,60,55)
4A  IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
4B HUNBIN Oleksii GOLD
ac LADIKOV Anton Netherlands
3/ 1755 FRA France
3A VALLADONT Jean-Charles
3B GIROUILLE Romain
3C  PLIHON Pierre France
-Bye- 4T.29 (59,58,57,58)
Germany
11/ 1700 BUL Bulgaria 3 (57,58,55,55) 2 (58,60,59.57)
11A  HRISTOV Hiristo
11B HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev
11C STOYANOV Pavlin Germany
6/ 1746 GER Germany 5 (58,57,59,55) |5 T.29* (59,58,58,57)
6A KAHLLUND Florian
6B WIESER Felix
6C SKOERIES Eric Netherlands
7/ 1729 BLR Belarus 5 (60,57,59) 57.30(59,59,58,55)
7A  PRILEPOV Anton
7B LIAHUSHEV Alexander SILVER
7C DALIDOVICH Pavel Belarus Italy
10/ 1711 Sul Switzerland 1 (56,57,57) 4 T.27 (59,58,60,58)
10A  AUBERT Thomas
10B FABER Florian
10C RUFER Thomas Netherlands
6 (59,60,59,59)
-Bye- ,0U,09,
y Russian Federation
5 T.30* (58,55,60,59) | BRONZE
Netherlands ( ) Russian Federation
2/ 1756 NED Netherlands 5T.30 (58,59,56,59)
2A VAN DER VEN Rick Germany |
2B VAN DEN BERG Sjef 4 T.30 (58,58,56,59)
2C VAN TONGEREN Jan
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i Koper (SLO)

EUROPEAN ARCHERY

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Women Team

Result Brackets

world archery

INDOOR cHAMPIONSHIPS 9498 Feph 2015 europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1754 GEO Georgia 6 (56,60,58,58)
1A LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
1B ESEBUA Kiristine X
1c NARIMANIDZE Khatuna Georgia
8/ 1671 AUT Austria 2 (58,56,57,57) 5 (58,59,54,57)
8A  MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine
8B  BALDAUFF Laurence
8C  RIESS Nina Georgia
5/ 1719 BLR Belarus 5 (58,57,57,56) 2(57,56,57,54)
5A  MARUSAVA Hanna
58 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
5C  TOLKACH Alena Belarus
4/ 1720 UKR Ukraine 3 (58,56,57,56) 3(56,57,57,57)
4A PAVLOVA Anastasia
4B MARCHENKO Veronika GOLD
4C PALEKHA Kateryna Germany
3/ 1723 RUS Russian Federation 1 (58,56,56)
3A  STEPANOVA Inna
3B SEGINA Tatiana
3C  TIMOFEEVA Kristina Italy
6/ 1707 ITA Italy 5 (58,59,57) 1 (54,57,57)
6A  MAMMI Giulia
6B MERCURI Manuela
6C  REBAGLIATI Chiara Germany
7/ 1675 POL  Poland 1 (56,57,55) 6 (56,58,60,58)
7A  MYSZOR Wioleta
B ZURANSKA Adriana S”—VE_R
7C  RZASA Joanna Germany Georgia
2/ 1738 GER Germany 5 (59,57,58) 5 (57,57,59)
2A  UNRUH Lisa
2B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika
2C WINTER Karina
Belarus
2 (57,57,57,54) BRONZE
Italy
Italy
6 (57,58,57,55)
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i Koper (SLO)

EUROPEAN ARCHERY

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Men Team

Result Brackets

world archery

INDOOR cHAMPIONSHIPS 9498 Feph 2015 europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1748 RUS Russian Federation
1A MAKHNENKO Artem
1B BATOEV Zhargal i .
1C POPOV Vitalii Russian Federation
-Bye- 5 (59,59,58)
Russian Federation
9/ 1704 UKR Ukraine 5T.29 (54,59,56,58) 6 (58,59,60,60)
9A  POPOVYCH Maksym
98  ROZHKO Oleh .
9C  KHUDA Anton Ukraine
8/ 1706 POL Poland 4 7T.28 (59,59,56,54) |1 (59,56,56)
8A BIZON Kacper
88  WOJCIK Rafal
8C  SZAFRAN Marek Russian Federation
5/ 1718 BLR Belarus 5T.29* (58,58,58,57)
5A  FIRSAU Kiryl
5B  DUBROVA Aliaksei
5C  NAPREENKA Stanislau Belarus
-Bye- 1 (58,58,55)
Slovenia
-Bye- 2 (55,60,56,56)
Slovenia
4/ 1721 SLO Slovenia 5 (59,58,57)
4A STRAJHAR Gasper
4B BIZJAK Rok GOLD
4C  RAVNIKAR Ziga Russian Federation
3/ 1736 ITA  ltaly
3A  PASQUALUCCI David
3B BELLI Yuri
3C  MONEGO Andrea Italy
-Bye- 6 (58,59,59)
- | Italy
11/ 1647 BUL Bulgaria 1 (57,55,55) 5 (56,59,59,60)
11A  PENDOV Todor
11B DACHEV Damyan .
11C YOTOV lliyan Austria
6/ 1713 AUT Austria 5 (59,55,56) 0 (54,55,54)
6A GSTOETTNER Andreas
6B LANG Max
6C IRRASCH Dominik Italy
7/ 1706 MDA Republic of Moldova 0 (54,53,55) 4T.29 (56,57,59,59)
7A  OLARU Dan
7B BULIGA Artur ) SILVER
7C  VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita Slovakia Italy
10/ 1690 SVK Slovakia 6 (57,56,56) 1 (55,56,47)
10A  BALAZ Boris
108 HURBAN JR. Viadimir
10C  DUCHON Juraj Germany
3(60,56,59,56)
-Bye- 190,99,
ye Slovenia
6 (55,57,59,57) |BRONZE
Germany ( ) Slovenia
2/ 1738 GER Germany 5 (58,56,56)
2A  WECKMUELLER Maximilian Germany |
2B RUDOW Marc 2 (59,55,53,56)
2C  SCHEIDING Adrian
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i Koper (SLO)

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Women Team

Result Brackets

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1722 RUS Russian Federation

1A DAMBAEVA Zhibzema
1B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana . .
1C MYLNIKOVA Valeria Russian Federation
-Bye- 5 (59,56,60)
Russian Federation
5/ 1658 BLR Belarus 0 (56,54,51) 3 (55,55,60,59)
5A KRUPKO Darya
5B KURATNIK Aliaksandra
5C  SHVETS Nadzeya Poland
4/ 1658 POL Poland 6 (57,56,59) 1 (54,56,56)
4A  ZYZANSKA Sylwia
4B FARASIEWICZ Karolina GOLD
4C SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena Italy
3/ 1705 ITA Italy 6 (59,57,58)
3A  ANDREOLI Tatiana
3B GIACCHERI Tanya
3C SPERA Loredana Italy
6/ 1608 BUL Bulgaria 0 (50,54,55) 6 (58,59,56,59)
6A DANAILOVA Dobromira
6B ATANASOVA Yordanka
6C NEDYALKOVA Nikol Italy
-Bye- 5 (56,59,57,59)
SILVER
Ukraine Russian Federation
2/ 1717 UKR Ukraine 2 (56,55,58,55)
2A  NOVITSKA Sofiia
2B HNYP Solomiya
2C  TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya
Poland
5 (58,56,57,56) BRONZE
Poland
Ukraine
3 (56,56,58,54)
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Men Team

EUROPEAN ARCHERY

INDOOR cHAMPIONSHIPS D428 Feb 2015 Result Brackets

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1784 NED Netherlands 238
1A SCHLOESSER Mike
1B ELZINGA Peter
1C BLEYENDAAL Ruben Netherlands
8/ 1725 UKR Ukraine 234 237

8A MYKHALCHUK Denys
8B LVOVSKYY Dmytro
8C VINOGRADOV Roman

Netherlands

5/ 1760 SLO Slovenia 238
5A TURSIC Slavko
5B SITAR Dejan .
5C MAJER Damjan Slovenia
4/ 1761 ITA Italy 233 233

4A PAGNI Sergio
4B DRAGONI Luigi
4C SIMONELLI Alberto

3/ 1769 DEN Denmark 240
3A  DAMSBO Martin
3B HANSEN Stephan
3C DARUM Andreas Denmark

6/ 1754 NOR Norway 230 235

6A AAMAAS Njaal
6B TJENTLAND Oddmund

234

GOLD

Netherlands

6C LIE Eivind France
7 1752 GRE Greece 230 229
7A AERIKOS Christos
7B KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios SILVER
7C  KOUMERTAS Stavros France France
2/ 1774 FRA France 232 237
2A DELOCHE Pierre Julien
2B PEINEAU Sebastien
2C BRASSEUR Sebastien
Slovenia
230 BRONZE
Denmark
Denmark
233
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EUROPEAN ARCHERY

IpoOR CHaMrionsnis 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Women Team

Result Brackets

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name
Score No

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1751 RUS Russian Federation 235
1A AVDEEVA Natalia
1B VINOGRADOVA Mariia . .
1c LOGINOVA Albina Russian Federation
4/ 1702 UKR Ukraine 227 233
4A  DYAKOVA Viktoriya
4B BURDEYNA Nataliya GOLD
4C SHKLIAR Kseniya Russian Federation
3/ 1710 NED Netherlands 226
3A VAN CASPEL Inge
3B COUWENBERG Martine
3C ENTHOVEN-MOKKENSTORM Inge Italy
2/ 1733 ITA Italy 233 228
2A ANASTASIO Anastasia
2B TONIOLI Marcella SILVER
2C SPANO Viviana Italy
Ukraine
227 T.2
8 BRONZE

Netherlands

Netherlands

227 T.29
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i Koper (SLO)

EUROPEAN ARCHERY

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Men Team

Result Brackets

world archery

INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 24_28 Feb 2015 europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1750 ITA Italy
1A MIOR Viviano
1B SUT Jesse
1C  FESTI Manuel Italy
-Bye- 233
Italy
5/ 1718 UKR Ukraine 226 229
5A  HOVIADOVSKYI Roman
5B BOLSHAKOV Vlad .
5C  GONCHAROV Anton Ukraine
4/ 1741 SWE Sweden 219 230
4A BORGSTROM Hampus
48 STROMBERG Linus GOLD
4C  CARLSSON Isak Slovenia
3/ 1743 BEL Belgium
3A  DOMANSKI Renaud
3B VOORTMANS Ben )
3C  VERMEIREN Ambroos Belgium
-Bye- 233
Slovenia
-Bye- 230
SILVER
Slovenia Italy
2/ 1746 SLO Slovenia 234
2A MODIC Stas
2B CERNE Ame
2C  STOSEVSKI Luka
Ukraine
230 BRONZE
Ukraine
Belgium
226
AR_C75C Report Created: 27 Feb 2015 13:40 Europe/Berlin Page 59/69




i Koper (SLO)

EUROPEAN ARCHERY

IpoOR CHaMrionsnis 24-28 Feb 2015

Result Brackets

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Women Team

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

Score No

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name

Finals

1/ 1732 UKR
1A
1B
1Cc

_Bye_

3/ 1720 BEL
3A
3B
3C

2/ 1722 RUS
2A
2B
2C

Ukraine
SHKOLNA Mariya
GONCHAROVA Valeria
BORYSENKO Olena

Ukraine

Belgium 227
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia
SGAGGIARO Kyana

Russian Federation 231
RAVILOVA Diana
SAVENKOVA Alexandra
MAKEEVA Ekaterina

227

Russian Federation

GOLD
Russian Federation

230

SILVER
Ukraine

Belgium

BRONZE
Belgium
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IpoOR CHaMrionsnis 24-28 Feb 2015

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 ITA-Italy MANDIA Massimiliano 593 1758
FISSORE Matteo 587
MORELLO Marco 578

2 NED - Netherlands VAN DER VEN Rick 594 1756
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 583
VAN TONGEREN Jan 579

3 FRA - France VALLADONT Jean-Charles 588 1755
GIROUILLE Romain 585
PLIHON Pierre 582

4  UKR - Ukraine IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 593 1753
HUNBIN Oleksii 585
LADIKQOV Anton 575

5 RUS - Russian Federation KOZHIN Alexander 585 1751
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 585
NIKOLAEV Alexey 581

6 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 595 1746
WIESER Felix 577
SKOERIES Eric 574

7 BLR - Belarus PRILEPOV Anton 582 1729
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 575
DALIDOVICH Pavel 572

8 POL - Poland NOWAK Piotr 579 1723
MARZEC Pawel 574
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal 570

9 SLO - Slovenia STRAJHAR Klemen 575 1713
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 573
KOMOCAR Jaka 565

10 SuUI - Switzerland AUBERT Thomas 582 1711
FABER Florian 579
RUFER Thomas 550

11 BUL - Bulgaria HRISTOV Hristo 573 1700
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 570
STOYANOQV Pavlin 557

12 LTU - Lithuania MORKELIUNAS Ignas 570 1680
SLIAUTERIS Modestas 557
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 553

13 ARM - Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 556 1626
HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 539
KHACHATRYAN David 531

AR_C73B Report Created: 25 Feb 2015 19:32 Europe/Berlin Page 61/69




ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Women Team

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

INDOOR CHAWFIONSHIPS 2428 Feb 2015 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 GEO - Georgia LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 588 1754
ESEBUA Kristine 587
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 579

2 GER - Germany UNRUH Lisa 591 1738
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 578
WINTER Karina 569

3 RUS - Russian Federation STEPANOVA Inna 579 1723
SEGINA Tatiana 573
TIMOFEEVA Kiristina 571

4 UKR - Ukraine PAVLOVA Anastasia 579 1720
MARCHENKO Veronika 574
PALEKHA Kateryna 567

5 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 577 1719
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 576
TOLKACH Alena 566

6 ITA - Italy MAMMI Giulia 572 1707
MERCURI Manuela 569
REBAGLIATI Chiara 566

7 POL - Poland MYSZOR Wioleta 569 1675
ZURANSKA Adriana 555
RZASA Joanna 551

8 AUT - Austria MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 560 1671
BALDAUFF Laurence 557
RIESS Nina 554
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European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Men Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russian Federation MAKHNENKO Artem 586 1748
BATOEYV Zhargal 582
POPOV Vitalii 580

2 GER - Germany WECKMUELLER Maximilian 591 1738
RUDOW Marc 587
SCHEIDING Adrian 560

3 ITA- ltaly PASQUALUCCI David 588 1736
BELLI Yuri 584
MONEGO Andrea 564

4 SLO - Slovenia STRAJHAR Gasper 587 1721
BIZJAK Rok 569
RAVNIKAR Ziga 565

5 BLR - Belarus FIRSAU Kiryl 583 1718
DUBROVA Aliaksei 573
NAPREENKA Stanislau 562

6 AUT - Austria GSTOETTNER Andreas 584 1713
LANG Max 569
IRRASCH Dominik 560

7 MDA - Republic of Moldova OLARU Dan 584 1706 T.106;57
BULIGA Artur 564
VOSCOBOINICOV Nichita 558

8 POL - Poland BIZON Kacper 579 1706 T.98;72
WOJCIK Rafal 567
SZAFRAN Marek 560

9 UKR - Ukraine POPOVYCH Maksym 575 1704
ROZHKO Oleh 571
KHUDA Anton 558

10 SVK - Slovakia BALAZ Boris 584 1690
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 556
DUCHON Juraj 550
11 BUL - Bulgaria PENDOV Todor 561 1647
DACHEV Damyan 554
YOTOQV lliyan 532
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European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Women Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russian Federation DAMBAEVA Zhibzema 578 1722
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 575
MYLNIKOVA Valeria 569

2 UKR - Ukraine NOVITSKA Sofiia 576 1717
HNYP Solomiya 571
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya 570

3 ITA- ltaly ANDREOLI Tatiana 578 1705
GIACCHERI Tanya 569
SPERA Loredana 558

4 POL - Poland ZYZANSKA Sylwia 560 1658 T.76;73
FARASIEWICZ Karolina 555
SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena 543

5 BLR - Belarus KRUPKO Darya 558 1658 T.73;75
KURATNIK Aliaksandra 552
SHVETS Nadzeya 548

6 BUL - Bulgaria DANAILOVA Dobromira 553 1608
ATANASOVA Yordanka 541
NEDYALKOVA Nikol 514
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Compound Men Team

Qualification Round

European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 NED - Netherlands SCHLOESSER Mike 599 1784
ELZINGA Peter 595
BLEYENDAAL Ruben 590

2 FRA - France DELOCHE Pierre Julien 595 1774
PEINEAU Sebastien 592
BRASSEUR Sebastien 587

3 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 594 1769
HANSEN Stephan 590
DARUM Andreas 585

4 ITA - ltaly PAGNI Sergio 598 1761
DRAGONI Luigi 591
SIMONELLI Alberto 572

5 SLO - Slovenia TURSIC Slavko 591 1760
SITAR Dejan 589
MAJER Damjan 580

6 NOR - Norway AAMAAS Njaal 593 1754
TJENTLAND Oddmund 585
LIE Eivind 576

7 GRE - Greece AERIKOS Christos 591 1752
KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 585
KOUMERTAS Stavros 576

8 UKR - Ukraine MYKHALCHUK Denys 580 1725
LVOVSKYY Dmytro 576
VINOGRADOV Roman 569
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Women Team

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

INDOOR CHAWFIONSHIPS 2428 Feb 2015 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russian Federation AVDEEVA Natalia 587 1751
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 582
LOGINOVA Albina 582
2 ITA - ltaly ANASTASIO Anastasia 585 1733
TONIOLI Marcella 582
SPANO Viviana 566
3 NED - Netherlands VAN CASPEL Inge 582 1710
COUWENBERG Martine 569
ENTHOVEN-MOKKENSTORM Inge 559
4 UKR - Ukraine DYAKOVA Viktoriya 573 1702
BURDEYNA Nataliya 570
SHKLIAR Kseniya 559
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ﬁ Koper (SLO) European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Men Team

EUROPEAN ARCHERY world archery

INDOOR CHAWFIONSHIPS 2428 Feb 2015 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-Italy MIOR Viviano 586 1750
SUT Jesse 584
FESTI Manuel 580
2 SLO - Slovenia MODIC Stas 591 1746
CERNE Arne 582
STOSEVSKI Luka 573
3 BEL - Belgium DOMANSKI Renaud 594 1743
VOORTMANS Ben 575
VERMEIREN Ambroos 574
4 SWE - Sweden BORGSTROM Hampus 587 1741
STROMBERG Linus 582
CARLSSON Isak 572
5 UKR - Ukraine HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 582 1718
BOLSHAKOV Vlad 578
GONCHAROV Anton 558
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European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Compound Junior Women Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 180 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 UKR - Ukraine SHKOLNA Mariya 588 1732
GONCHAROVA Valeria 576
BORYSENKO Olena 568
2 RUS - Russian Federation RAVILOVA Diana 578 1722
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 577
MAKEEVA Ekaterina 567
3 BEL - Belgium MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena 587 1720
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia 572
SGAGGIARO Kyana 561
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